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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Johnson, Aliya F1 18.77

CCSC-NE  8LeFavor, Bree M2 19.43

CCSC-NE  8Kirincich, Natalie M3 20.54

CCSC-NE  8Vizgaitis, Veronica4 21.96

CCSC-NE  7Conner, Morgan C5 23.86

CCSC-NE  8Moor, Cassidy J6 24.46

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8LeFavor, Bree M1 42.94

CCSC-NE  8Johnson, Aliya F2 43.15

CCSC-NE  8Vizgaitis, Veronica3 50.16

CCSC-NE  7Conner, Morgan C4 50.64

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Johnson, Aliya F1 19.74

CCSC-NE  8LeFavor, Bree M2 22.31

CCSC-NE  7Conner, Morgan C3 24.23

CCSC-NE  8Vizgaitis, Veronica4 26.64

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Johnson, Aliya F1 45.24

CCSC-NE  8LeFavor, Bree M2 46.98

CCSC-NE  8Kirincich, Natalie M3 47.14

CCSC-NE  7Conner, Morgan C4 55.88

CCSC-NE  8Moor, Cassidy J5 1:02.64

CCSC-NE  8Vizgaitis, Veronica--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Vizgaitis, Veronica1 29.87

CCSC-NE  8LeFavor, Bree M2 34.15

CCSC-NE  7Conner, Morgan C3 38.71

CCSC-NE  8Johnson, Aliya F--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Johnson, Aliya F1 22.73

CCSC-NE  8Kirincich, Natalie M2 23.79

CCSC-NE  7Conner, Morgan C3 28.13

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R1 2:37.10

37.69 40.52 38.8540.04

CCSC-NE 12Lutz, Molly G2 2:40.15

38.38 41.34 39.9640.47

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Ava N3 2:45.51

40.00 42.35 41.4741.69

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Natalia A4 2:49.86

40.69 43.31 42.0343.83

ABF-NE 11Ifill, kat A5 3:04.76

44.18 47.27 46.4146.90

CCSC-NE 11Doyle, Addyson M6 3:05.88

45.98 47.31 43.6348.96

CCSC-NE 11Gonneea, Taleena G--- DQ

40.20 43.72 40.1144.03

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L1 2:55.37

41.14 45.78 43.5444.91

CCSC-NE 11Kostin, Addison I2 2:56.24

39.67 45.36 44.7846.43

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Paige E3 3:02.67

41.44 47.12 45.4848.63

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D4 3:09.62

42.77 49.33 46.7450.78

CCSC-NE 11Gonneea, Taleena G5 3:10.85

43.82 50.20 47.2049.63

ABF-NE 12Warrick, Sonia E6 3:16.70

45.59 50.83 49.2651.02

ABF-NE 12DeCarvalho, Amanda M7 3:16.92

45.80 49.39 50.6051.13

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R8 3:19.29

44.61 52.02 50.7051.96

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Madison J9 3:20.67

46.72 52.00 50.1551.80

ABF-NE 11Ifill, kat A10 3:22.27

45.14 51.30 52.4253.41

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M11 3:30.02

47.94 54.19 54.1953.70

CCSC-NE 11Doyle, Addyson M12 3:43.91

52.25 57.41 55.4958.76

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Pescod, Sarah J1 2:52.82

36.55 43.04 45.9647.27

ABF-NE 12DeCarvalho, Amanda M2 3:04.42

40.50 45.30 49.6848.94

 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Paige E1 27.62

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L2 28.04

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D3 29.10

CCSC-NE 11Gonneea, Taleena G4 29.43

CCSC-NE 12Whittaker, Emma E5 29.71

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R6 29.81

CCSC-NE 12Lutz, Molly G7 30.55

CCSC-NE 11McCarthy, Anna T8 30.59

ABF-NE 11Pescod, Sarah J9 30.94

ABF-NE 12Warrick, Sonia E10 30.95

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Madison J11 31.21

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Natalia A12 31.25

ABF-NE 12DeCarvalho, Amanda M13 31.86

ABF-NE  9Walden, Leah A14 32.19

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Ava N15 32.43

CCSC-NE 12Ralston, Eleanor J16 32.65

ABF-NE 12Donahue-wilfred, Lydiah I*17 33.49

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Maggie D*17 33.49

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H19 33.67

CCSC-NE 12Dineen, Meghan J20 34.02

CCSC-NE 11Doyle, Addyson M21 34.21

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M22 34.32

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Gracie G23 34.47

ABF-NE 11Ifill, kat A24 34.65

CCFF-NE 12Pomajzl, Willa J25 34.85

CCSC-NE 12Speers, Shannon R26 35.16

CCSC-NE 11McBride, Clarisse S27 35.57

CCSC-NE 10Nickerson, Charlotte M28 35.77

FLWS-NE 10Owen, Mackenzie C29 35.80

CCFF-NE 12Addison, Bridget Q30 36.23

CCSC-NE 10Ring, Olivia L31 36.35

CCFF-NE 11Valentine, Mila G32 36.79

CCSC-NE 11Ledwell, Maia R33 37.44

CCSC-NE 12Lane, Sophia R34 38.80

CCSC-NE  9Bullock, Eleanor S35 40.36

CCFF-NE 10Ozolins, Autumn J36 41.10

CCSC-NE  9Seward, Margaret E37 41.39

ABF-NE 10Joyce, Kasey M38 41.67

CCSC-NE 10Willis, Fiona M39 41.69

CCFF-NE  9Merrill, Izabella D40 41.76

ABF-NE 10Dawson, Avery C41 42.15

CCSC-NE 10Edwards, Maddie R42 44.03

CCSC-NE  9Orr, Tyra-Eternity L43 44.35

CCSC-NE 10Harris, Hadley E44 45.20

CCSC-NE 10Guo, Zoe W45 45.91

CCSC-NE 12Fitzgerald, Sarah N46 46.37

ABF-NE  9Mihajlovits, Mira47 47.35

CCSC-NE 12Tomkiewicz, Kassandra C48 48.95

CCSC-NE  9Howard, Claire N49 51.70

CCSC-NE  9Ralston, Vivian F50 51.93

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Colbie L51 54.30

FLWS-NE  9Henriques, Olivia G52 56.53

ABF-NE  9Kunathai, Natthalie B53 57.95

 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Paige E1 30.76

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L2 32.30

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R3 33.07

CCSC-NE 12Lutz, Molly G4 33.72

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D5 34.45

ABF-NE 12Donahue-wilfred, Lydiah I6 34.96

ABF-NE 12Warrick, Sonia E7 35.44

CCFF-NE 11Clifford, Loghan M8 35.77

CCSC-NE 11McCarthy, Anna T9 36.18

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Natalia A10 36.37

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Madison J11 36.74

CCSC-NE 11Kostin, Addison I12 36.92

ABF-NE  9Walden, Leah A13 37.04

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Ava N14 37.38

CCSC-NE 11Doyle, Addyson M15 39.02

ABF-NE 12DeCarvalho, Amanda M16 39.77

CCSC-NE 12Ralston, Eleanor J17 39.92
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Girls 9-12 50 Yard Back)

CCSC-NE 10Nickerson, Charlotte M18 39.95

CCFF-NE 12Ruthven, Sarah L19 40.44

CCSC-NE  9Lundell, Carli J20 40.60

ABF-NE 11Ifill, kat A21 40.81

FLWS-NE 10Owen, Mackenzie C22 41.05

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Gracie G23 41.26

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H24 41.35

CCSC-NE 12Dineen, Meghan J25 41.46

CCSC-NE 12Lane, Sophia R26 42.16

CCSC-NE 10Ring, Olivia L27 42.77

CCSC-NE 12Speers, Shannon R28 42.87

CCFF-NE 11Valentine, Mila G29 43.19

CCSC-NE 11Ledwell, Maia R30 44.91

CCSC-NE  9Seward, Margaret E31 45.51

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M32 45.54

CCSC-NE  9Orr, Tyra-Eternity L33 45.74

CCSC-NE 12Ellison, Evie J34 46.72

CCFF-NE  9Merrill, Izabella D35 47.02

CCSC-NE  9Bullock, Eleanor S*36 47.55

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Oliviah A*36 47.55

ABF-NE 10Joyce, Kasey M38 47.68

CCSC-NE 10Rodes, Devan L*39 49.08

CCSC-NE 10Guo, Zoe W*39 49.08

CCFF-NE 10Ozolins, Autumn J41 49.90

CCSC-NE 10Edwards, Maddie R42 49.93

CCSC-NE 12Fitzgerald, Sarah N43 50.03

CCFF-NE 12Clay, Sabrina E44 50.69

CCSC-NE 10Harris, Hadley E45 52.17

CCSC-NE 11Casso, Elise A46 55.07

CCSC-NE 12Tomkiewicz, Kassandra C47 55.76

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Colbie L48 59.00

CCSC-NE  9Ralston, Vivian F49 59.06

 
Girls 12&U 500 Yard Free IMX #11-12

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Paige E1 5:55.55

30.67 35.85 37.6736.79

37.32 36.58 36.35 34.95

35.62 33.75

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L2 6:01.24

31.65 36.10 36.5537.85

36.83 36.84 37.14 36.77

36.37 35.14

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D3 6:16.93

31.83 37.01 39.4338.78

38.82 38.81 39.00 39.17

37.43 36.65

ABF-NE  9Walden, Leah A4 6:38.51

34.42 38.82 40.4039.99

40.85 41.86 40.80 40.60

1:20.77

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Ava N5 6:45.61

35.91 40.90 40.8941.13

40.70 41.82 41.87 41.58

41.19 39.62

CCSC-NE 11Kostin, Addison I6 6:54.43

34.78 40.63 43.4342.88

43.43 41.71 43.09 42.64

42.31 39.53

CCSC-NE 11Dinneen, Nora C7 7:11.82

38.31 42.84 44.8544.88

45.33 44.39 43.89 43.50

43.58 40.25

CCSC-NE  9Lundell, Carli J8 7:18.62

39.81 44.80 45.0344.46

44.74 46.02 42.86 43.40

44.60 42.90

CCSC-NE 12Cameron, Riley M9 7:23.30

38.52 43.92 45.3445.36

45.34 45.47 44.62 44.57

45.60 44.56

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H10 7:25.07

39.78 45.19 45.1844.94

45.30 46.03 46.63 46.24

44.09 41.69

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M11 7:25.19

39.11 44.82 45.0745.07

45.56 45.76 45.45 45.22

46.43 42.70

CCSC-NE 10Nickerson, Charlotte M12 7:38.09

41.06 45.51 47.2247.30

47.19 47.50 46.11 17.38

29.99 1:28.83

CCSC-NE 12Speers, Shannon R13 7:43.14

40.58 46.93 47.9845.29

47.97 48.15 47.87 48.70

46.46 43.21

CCSC-NE 11Doyle, Addyson M14 7:56.26

41.60 47.83 50.2648.99

50.87 50.43 48.97 48.18

47.51 41.62

CCSC-NE 11McBride, Clarisse S15 8:02.40

40.32 45.93 48.7247.11

51.08 50.42 51.55 50.70

50.31 46.26

CCSC-NE 10Ring, Olivia L16 8:03.74

41.57 47.90 49.07

49.15 50.55 50.28

2:25.96

CCSC-NE 11Ledwell, Maia R17 8:17.86

45.58 50.19 51.1150.87

52.03 52.06 48.69 50.05

50.52 46.76

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Paige E1 1:07.69

33.26 34.43

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L2 1:09.37

32.94 36.43

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D3 1:12.81

36.27 36.54

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R4 1:12.99

35.62 37.37

CCSC-NE 12Lutz, Molly G5 1:13.44

36.96 36.48

CCSC-NE 11Gonneea, Taleena G6 1:15.06

36.17 38.89

ABF-NE 12Donahue-wilfred, Lydiah I7 1:16.03

CCFF-NE 11Clifford, Loghan M8 1:17.71

37.86 39.85

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Natalia A9 1:18.07

38.86 39.21

CCSC-NE 11McCarthy, Anna T10 1:18.08

38.45 39.63

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Ava N11 1:18.99

38.47 40.52

CCSC-NE 11Kostin, Addison I12 1:19.16

38.33 40.83

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Madison J13 1:20.28

38.85 41.43

ABF-NE  9Walden, Leah A14 1:21.08

40.68 40.40

ABF-NE 12DeCarvalho, Amanda M15 1:21.61

40.82 40.79

CCSC-NE 10Nickerson, Charlotte M16 1:26.41

42.21 44.20

CCSC-NE 11Doyle, Addyson M17 1:27.38

42.92 44.46

FLWS-NE 10Owen, Mackenzie C18 1:27.71

43.66 44.05

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H19 1:28.49

42.69 45.80

ABF-NE 11Ifill, kat A20 1:29.64

43.57 46.07

CCSC-NE 12Speers, Shannon R21 1:30.97

CCSC-NE 11McBride, Clarisse S22 1:33.20

44.44 48.76

CCSC-NE 12Dineen, Meghan J23 1:33.48

43.77 49.71

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M24 1:34.31

47.22 47.09

CCSC-NE 11Ledwell, Maia R25 1:35.65

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Oliviah A26 1:39.17

48.24 50.93

CCSC-NE  9Orr, Tyra-Eternity L27 1:43.73

ABF-NE 10Dawson, Avery C28 1:46.65

53.57 53.08

CCSC-NE 12Ellison, Evie J29 1:51.08

50.75 1:00.33

CCSC-NE 10Edwards, Maddie R30 1:51.12

52.26 58.86

CCSC-NE 10Guo, Zoe W31 1:51.74

1:51.83

KASC-NE  9Weeraratne, Oneli T32 1:53.63

53.08 1:00.55

ABF-NE  9Mihajlovits, Mira33 1:54.83

58.23 56.60
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back IMX Event)

CCSC-NE 10Harris, Hadley E34 1:56.03

55.54 1:00.49

CCSC-NE 12Fitzgerald, Sarah N35 1:57.92

53.47 1:04.45

CCSC-NE 12Tomkiewicz, Kassandra C36 2:04.17

59.51 1:04.66

CCSC-NE  9Howard, Claire N37 2:04.87

2:07.47

CCSC-NE  9Ralston, Vivian F38 2:09.33

1:03.41 1:05.92

ABF-NE  9Kunathai, Natthalie B39 2:15.49

FLWS-NE  9Henriques, Olivia G40 2:20.41

CCSC-NE 10Willis, Fiona M--- DQ

1:10.77 44.81

ABF-NE 10Joyce, Kasey M--- DQ

49.93 54.48

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Kostin, Addison I1 37.45

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Paige E2 38.11

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L3 38.29

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R4 38.34

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D5 39.02

CCSC-NE 11Gonneea, Taleena G6 40.06

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Madison J7 40.43

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Ava N8 42.75

ABF-NE 12Warrick, Sonia E9 42.78

CCSC-NE 12Lutz, Molly G10 42.83

CCSC-NE 11McCarthy, Anna T11 43.02

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H12 43.49

ABF-NE 12DeCarvalho, Amanda M13 43.62

ABF-NE 11Ifill, kat A14 43.73

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M15 44.24

ABF-NE 12Donahue-wilfred, Lydiah I16 44.54

CCSC-NE 12Ralston, Eleanor J17 44.64

CCSC-NE 12Lane, Sophia R18 45.50

CCSC-NE 10Ring, Olivia L19 45.61

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Maggie D20 45.69

FLWS-NE 10Owen, Mackenzie C21 46.21

CCSC-NE 12Speers, Shannon R22 46.57

CCSC-NE 12Dineen, Meghan J23 47.73

ABF-NE  9Walden, Leah A24 47.86

CCFF-NE 12Ruthven, Sarah L25 49.73

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Natalia A26 49.96

CCSC-NE  9Lundell, Carli J27 50.06

CCSC-NE 11Ledwell, Maia R28 50.70

CCFF-NE 11Valentine, Mila G29 51.72

CCFF-NE 11Brown, Abby L30 52.49

CCSC-NE 10Nickerson, Charlotte M31 52.85

CCSC-NE  9Bullock, Eleanor S32 52.93

CCSC-NE 12Ellison, Evie J33 53.64

CCSC-NE  9Seward, Margaret E34 54.31

CCFF-NE 10Ozolins, Autumn J35 55.09

CCSC-NE  9Orr, Tyra-Eternity L36 55.13

CCSC-NE 11Casso, Elise A37 55.16

CCSC-NE 10Guo, Zoe W38 58.66

CCSC-NE 10Rodes, Devan L39 58.91

CCSC-NE 10Harris, Hadley E40 1:01.23

CCSC-NE  8Kirincich, Natalie M41 1:03.79

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Colbie L42 1:04.97

CCSC-NE  8Johnson, Aliya F43 1:08.13

CCSC-NE  9Ralston, Vivian F44 1:10.80

CCSC-NE 12Tomkiewicz, Kassandra C45 1:11.79

CCSC-NE  7Conner, Morgan C46 1:28.18

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Oliviah A--- DQ

ABF-NE 10Joyce, Kasey M--- DQ

CCSC-NE 12Fitzgerald, Sarah N--- DQ

CCSC-NE  8LeFavor, Bree M--- DQ

CCSC-NE 10Edwards, Maddie R--- DQ

CCFF-NE 12Clay, Sabrina E--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Kostin, Addison I1 1:20.33

38.32 42.01

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L2 1:21.56

38.54 43.02

CCSC-NE 12Whittaker, Emma E3 1:21.58

39.07 42.51

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Paige E4 1:22.77

38.78 43.99

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D5 1:23.63

39.60 44.03

CCSC-NE 11Gonneea, Taleena G6 1:26.63

41.07 45.56

CCSC-NE 12Lutz, Molly G7 1:28.53

41.20 47.33

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Madison J8 1:28.78

41.01 47.77

ABF-NE 12Warrick, Sonia E9 1:29.56

42.38 47.18

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Ava N10 1:30.66

44.00 46.66

ABF-NE 12DeCarvalho, Amanda M11 1:32.49

45.39 47.10

ABF-NE 11Ifill, kat A12 1:33.58

44.78 48.80

CCSC-NE 12Ralston, Eleanor J13 1:33.81

44.50 49.31

CCSC-NE 11McCarthy, Anna T14 1:34.07

45.68 48.39

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H15 1:35.38

42.44 52.94

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Gracie G16 1:36.50

46.38 50.12

ABF-NE 12Donahue-wilfred, Lydiah I17 1:37.83

45.23 52.60

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M18 1:38.33

46.99 51.34

ABF-NE  9Walden, Leah A19 1:39.25

48.19 51.06

FLWS-NE 10Owen, Mackenzie C20 1:40.29

48.53 51.76

CCSC-NE 10Ring, Olivia L21 1:40.34

48.02 52.32

CCSC-NE 12Lane, Sophia R22 1:40.95

48.19 52.76

CCSC-NE 12Speers, Shannon R23 1:41.35

46.86 54.49

CCSC-NE 12Dineen, Meghan J24 1:43.23

46.20 57.03

CCSC-NE 11McBride, Clarisse S25 1:43.42

49.34 54.08

CCSC-NE 11Doyle, Addyson M26 1:43.66

48.52 55.14

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Natalia A27 1:45.36

50.17 55.19

CCFF-NE 12Addison, Bridget Q28 1:45.97

49.67 56.30

CCSC-NE 12Ellison, Evie J29 1:46.14

48.71 57.43

CCSC-NE 11Ledwell, Maia R30 1:48.20

51.49 56.71

CCSC-NE  9Seward, Margaret E31 1:54.43

55.01 59.42

ABF-NE  9Mihajlovits, Mira32 1:56.57

56.07 1:00.50

ABF-NE 10Joyce, Kasey M33 2:04.08

59.10 1:04.98

ABF-NE  9Kunathai, Natthalie B34 2:06.53

1:02.72 1:03.81

KASC-NE  9Weeraratne, Oneli T35 2:07.50

1:00.12 1:07.38

ABF-NE 10Dawson, Avery C36 2:22.02

1:07.57 1:14.45

CCSC-NE 12Tomkiewicz, Kassandra C--- DQ

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Oliviah A--- DQ

59.62 1:01.71

CCSC-NE 10Nickerson, Charlotte M--- DQ

51.98 55.95

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Colbie L--- DQ

1:03.58 1:09.24

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Paige E1 30.55

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R2 31.08

CCSC-NE 11McCarthy, Anna T3 32.53

CCSC-NE 12Whittaker, Emma E4 32.54

CCSC-NE 11Gonneea, Taleena G5 32.89

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D6 33.48

ABF-NE  9Walden, Leah A7 33.65

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Natalia A8 34.15

CCSC-NE 12Lutz, Molly G9 34.43

ABF-NE 12Donahue-wilfred, Lydiah I10 35.36

CCSC-NE 12Ralston, Eleanor J11 36.01

ABF-NE 12Warrick, Sonia E12 36.30

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H13 36.32
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Maggie D14 37.00

CCFF-NE 11Clifford, Loghan M15 37.37

CCSC-NE 11Kostin, Addison I16 37.45

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Madison J17 37.89

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Ava N18 38.19

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Gracie G19 39.02

ABF-NE 11Ifill, kat A20 39.33

CCSC-NE 11Doyle, Addyson M21 42.03

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M22 44.09

CCSC-NE 11McBride, Clarisse S23 44.87

CCSC-NE 10Nickerson, Charlotte M24 46.26

CCSC-NE 10Ring, Olivia L25 47.07

CCSC-NE 11Ledwell, Maia R26 47.14

CCSC-NE 12Lane, Sophia R27 47.23

CCFF-NE 12Addison, Bridget Q28 47.78

CCSC-NE 12Speers, Shannon R29 48.33

ABF-NE 10Joyce, Kasey M30 48.68

ABF-NE 10Dawson, Avery C31 48.88

CCSC-NE  9Seward, Margaret E32 54.61

CCSC-NE  9Bullock, Eleanor S33 58.58

ABF-NE  9Mihajlovits, Mira34 59.22

CCSC-NE  9Ralston, Vivian F35 1:06.57

CCFF-NE 10Ozolins, Autumn J--- DQ

CCFF-NE 11Valentine, Mila G--- DQ

ABF-NE  9Kunathai, Natthalie B--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Paige E1 1:08.86

32.15 36.71

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L2 1:11.57

32.76 38.81

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R3 1:17.13

35.81 41.32

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D4 1:19.92

36.39 43.53

ABF-NE  9Walden, Leah A5 1:20.03

36.91 43.12

CCSC-NE 11Gonneea, Taleena G6 1:20.42

38.95 41.47

CCSC-NE 11McCarthy, Anna T7 1:23.27

39.19 44.08

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Natalia A8 1:23.31

37.95 45.36

CCSC-NE 12Ralston, Eleanor J9 1:27.32

40.76 46.56

ABF-NE 12Warrick, Sonia E10 1:28.33

41.29 47.04

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Madison J11 1:31.21

42.34 48.87

CCSC-NE 11Kostin, Addison I12 1:31.68

42.15 49.53

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Maggie D13 1:32.72

42.72 50.00

ABF-NE 12Donahue-wilfred, Lydiah I14 1:33.15

41.41 51.74

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H15 1:34.30

40.63 53.67

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Gracie G16 1:36.40

43.41 52.99

CCSC-NE 11Doyle, Addyson M17 1:37.13

45.08 52.05

CCSC-NE 12Dineen, Meghan J18 1:38.35

43.48 54.87

CCSC-NE  9Lundell, Carli J19 1:38.62

45.58 53.04

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M20 1:46.09

CCSC-NE 10Nickerson, Charlotte M21 1:50.31

51.26 59.05

CCSC-NE 12Speers, Shannon R22 1:53.22

53.09 1:00.13

CCSC-NE 11Ledwell, Maia R23 1:55.85

53.61 1:02.24

CCFF-NE 10Ozolins, Autumn J--- DQ

ABF-NE 10Joyce, Kasey M--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L1 1:11.27

32.46 38.81

CCSC-NE 12Whittaker, Emma E2 1:13.67

35.53 38.14

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R3 1:14.25

33.08 41.17

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D4 1:14.84

34.60 40.24

CCSC-NE 12Lutz, Molly G5 1:16.06

35.00 41.06

CCSC-NE 11Gonneea, Taleena G6 1:17.20

34.63 42.57

CCSC-NE 11McCarthy, Anna T7 1:17.40

36.42 40.98

ABF-NE 11Pescod, Sarah J8 1:17.41

36.89 40.52

ABF-NE 12Warrick, Sonia E9 1:18.13

35.55 42.58

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Ava N10 1:19.68

38.96 40.72

CCFF-NE 11Clifford, Loghan M11 1:19.86

37.65 42.21

CCSC-NE 11Kostin, Addison I12 1:19.92

36.46 43.46

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Madison J13 1:20.07

37.42 42.65

ABF-NE 12Donahue-wilfred, Lydiah I14 1:21.34

34.65 46.69

ABF-NE  9Walden, Leah A15 1:22.02

37.27 44.75

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Natalia A16 1:22.47

36.72 45.75

CCSC-NE 12Ralston, Eleanor J17 1:22.61

39.79 42.82

FLWS-NE 10Owen, Mackenzie C18 1:28.08

42.98 45.10

ABF-NE 11Ifill, kat A19 1:28.38

41.90 46.48

CCSC-NE 10Ring, Olivia L20 1:36.94

48.73 48.21

CCSC-NE 12Lane, Sophia R21 1:38.87

47.00 51.87

CCFF-NE 12Addison, Bridget Q22 1:39.06

47.58 51.48

CCFF-NE 12Pomajzl, Willa J23 1:39.11

46.15 52.96

CCSC-NE  9Seward, Margaret E24 1:47.52

54.68 52.84

ABF-NE  9Mihajlovits, Mira25 1:48.75

53.88 54.87

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Oliviah A26 1:48.89

53.82 55.07

ABF-NE 10Joyce, Kasey M27 1:49.34

49.15 1:00.19

CCSC-NE 12Ellison, Evie J28 1:49.77

54.76 55.01

CCSC-NE  9Bullock, Eleanor S29 1:49.86

56.14 53.72

CCSC-NE  9Orr, Tyra-Eternity L30 1:54.91

56.14 58.77

KASC-NE  9Weeraratne, Oneli T31 2:03.40

CCSC-NE 10Guo, Zoe W32 2:04.45

1:01.82 1:02.63

CCSC-NE 10Edwards, Maddie R33 2:04.56

57.03 1:07.53

CCSC-NE 10Harris, Hadley E34 2:07.33

1:01.54 1:05.79

ABF-NE  9Kunathai, Natthalie B35 2:12.27

1:05.35 1:06.92

CCSC-NE  8LeFavor, Bree M--- DQ

59.25 1:02.99

ABF-NE 10Dawson, Avery C--- DQ

50.13 58.19

CCSC-NE 12Fitzgerald, Sarah N--- DQ

57.51 1:07.52

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Colbie L--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Paige E1 2:27.30

32.42 36.55 33.6144.72

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L2 2:31.28

31.89 37.68 34.2147.50

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D3 2:39.44

34.61 39.91 35.5849.34

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R4 2:41.95

35.31 39.05 36.2851.31

CCSC-NE 12Lutz, Molly G5 2:44.66

38.01 39.26 35.9751.42
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM IMX Event)

CCSC-NE 11McCarthy, Anna T6 2:45.15

35.08 42.38 36.1751.52

CCFF-NE 11Clifford, Loghan M7 2:45.64

37.97 39.56 36.2651.85

ABF-NE 12DeCarvalho, Amanda M8 2:49.38

38.53 43.42 37.4250.01

CCSC-NE 11Kostin, Addison I9 2:50.68

40.51 43.40 39.2347.54

ABF-NE  9Walden, Leah A10 2:51.70

36.08 43.50 36.9655.16

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Ava N11 2:53.77

41.07 43.43 39.0950.18

ABF-NE 12Warrick, Sonia E12 2:54.84

40.33 45.35 37.8651.30

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Natalia A13 2:55.04

36.24 41.75 35.711:01.34

ABF-NE 11Ifill, kat A14 2:59.37

40.16 47.38 40.2851.55

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Maggie D15 3:01.56

44.05 44.98 38.3554.18

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H16 3:01.88

39.38 47.93 40.6653.91

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Gracie G17 3:02.24

43.95 45.56 37.6255.11

CCSC-NE 12Ralston, Eleanor J18 3:02.75

40.43 47.54 40.3654.42

ABF-NE 12Donahue-wilfred, Lydiah I19 3:03.52

39.22 42.91 41.7159.68

FLWS-NE 10Owen, Mackenzie C20 3:09.15

45.81 47.01 40.5355.80

CCSC-NE 11Doyle, Addyson M21 3:09.46

42.34 48.58 42.9055.64

CCSC-NE  9Lundell, Carli J22 3:11.45

45.18 46.01 41.7458.52

CCSC-NE 12Dineen, Meghan J23 3:13.23

40.72 49.26 45.2158.04

CCSC-NE 10Nickerson, Charlotte M24 3:14.71

46.74 46.71 43.5157.75

CCSC-NE 12Speers, Shannon R25 3:23.53

46.70 45.54 50.571:00.72

CCSC-NE 10Ring, Olivia L26 3:23.99

49.56 52.45 48.4753.51

CCSC-NE 11Ledwell, Maia R27 3:28.44

50.80 52.24 44.201:01.20

CCSC-NE 12Lane, Sophia R28 3:33.45

48.40 53.91 48.701:02.44

ABF-NE 10Joyce, Kasey M--- DQ

49.80 53.75 54.451:06.88

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L1 5:22.12

33.68 40.71 40.6642.20

45.82 47.35 36.47 35.23

CCSC-NE 12Whittaker, Emma E2 5:24.82

35.01 40.60 42.6941.61

46.21 44.45 37.57 36.68

CCSC-NE 11Gonneea, Taleena G3 5:48.21

37.19 45.95 45.0745.13

48.93 48.51 40.55 36.88

ABF-NE 12Warrick, Sonia E4 6:09.96

40.07 48.50 46.3646.89

53.87 52.64 41.75 39.88

CCSC-NE 11McCarthy, Anna T5 6:10.37

40.02 47.16 1:31.63

53.82 43.68 39.05

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Madison J6 6:21.11

42.31 51.62 46.3947.55

54.40 54.75 42.37 41.72

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18King, Madeline N1 25.90

CCSC-NE 14Moniz, Morgan A2 26.05

CCSC-NE 14Lundell, Alexa J3 26.21

ABF-NE 14Kumar, Muskan4 26.39

CCFF-NE 14Tessin, Katie J5 26.73

CCSC-NE 14Zuwallack, Cora R6 27.13

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R7 27.33

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Caroline H8 27.67

CCSC-NE 15Adams, Morgan R9 27.77

ABF-NE 15Martin, Lily M10 27.91

CCSC-NE 15Olson, Maggie A11 28.36

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E12 28.52

CCFF-NE 13DeMedeiros, Julia J13 28.69

ABF-NE 13Bauman, Abby M14 28.76

CCFF-NE 17Pucillo, Francesca E15 28.78

ABF-NE 12Park, Aida T16 29.42

ABF-NE 14Park, Reina J17 29.72

CCFF-NE 18Geoffrion, Hannah J18 29.74

CCFF-NE 13Mako, Nina S19 29.77

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L20 30.09

CCFF-NE 16Slover, Amery E21 30.38

CCSC-NE 14Bailey, Briel J22 30.60

ABF-NE 14O'Hara, Emma E23 30.64

CCSC-NE 13Simone, Elizabeth C24 31.14

CCSC-NE 13Dillis, Stephanie A25 31.31

CCSC-NE 14Silva, Alyssa J26 31.34

CCSC-NE 15McGinnis, Emma F27 31.37

CCSC-NE 15Dillis, Kristina J28 32.36

FLWS-NE 11Carvalho, Charlotte L29 33.07

CCFF-NE 14Lennon, Kirin E30 33.08

FLWS-NE 14Carvalho, Jocelyn K31 33.95

CCSC-NE 13Ito, Amanda32 34.46

CCFF-NE 13Grant, Charlotte I33 35.28

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L34 35.77

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L1 1:04.41

31.03 33.38

CCFF-NE 11Clifford, Loghan M2 1:05.47

31.59 33.88

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D3 1:05.89

31.90 33.99

CCSC-NE 12Lutz, Molly G4 1:05.90

32.00 33.90

CCSC-NE 11Gonneea, Taleena G5 1:07.04

31.88 35.16

CCSC-NE 11McCarthy, Anna T6 1:08.63

33.58 35.05

ABF-NE 12DeCarvalho, Amanda M7 1:08.90

33.38 35.52

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Madison J8 1:10.16

33.18 36.98

ABF-NE  9Walden, Leah A9 1:10.45

34.05 36.40

CCSC-NE 12Ralston, Eleanor J10 1:10.65

34.56 36.09

CCSC-NE 11Bullock, Ava N11 1:12.09

33.87 38.22

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H12 1:14.79

34.87 39.92

CCSC-NE  9Lundell, Carli J13 1:18.42

38.84 39.58

FLWS-NE 10Owen, Mackenzie C14 1:18.94

38.08 40.86

CCSC-NE 11Doyle, Addyson M15 1:19.47

38.04 41.43

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M16 1:19.81

39.15 40.66

CCSC-NE 12Speers, Shannon R17 1:20.17

37.62 42.55

CCSC-NE 10Nickerson, Charlotte M18 1:20.69

38.55 42.14

CCSC-NE 12Dineen, Meghan J19 1:21.22

38.10 43.12

CCFF-NE 12Ruthven, Sarah L20 1:21.70

39.33 42.37

CCSC-NE 11Ledwell, Maia R21 1:24.60

41.09 43.51

CCSC-NE 10Ring, Olivia L22 1:27.28

41.38 45.90

CCSC-NE 12Lane, Sophia R23 1:27.81

41.87 45.94

CCFF-NE 11Brown, Abby L24 1:29.89

42.28 47.61

ABF-NE 10Joyce, Kasey M25 1:32.69

44.05 48.64

CCSC-NE  9Bullock, Eleanor S26 1:33.94

45.97 47.97

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Oliviah A27 1:35.24

45.32 49.92
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Free)

CCSC-NE  9Seward, Margaret E28 1:35.90

46.77 49.13

CCFF-NE 12Hayes, Amber L29 1:37.13

44.81 52.32

CCSC-NE 12Ellison, Evie J30 1:37.80

CCSC-NE  9Orr, Tyra-Eternity L31 1:38.90

48.19 50.71

CCSC-NE  8LeFavor, Bree M32 1:40.81

44.04 56.77

CCSC-NE 10Edwards, Maddie R33 1:41.58

48.51 53.07

CCSC-NE 10Rodes, Devan L34 1:44.97

48.34 56.63

CCSC-NE 10Harris, Hadley E35 1:45.70

49.27 56.43

CCSC-NE 12Fitzgerald, Sarah N36 1:46.07

46.09 59.98

CCSC-NE 10Guo, Zoe W37 1:46.91

48.41 58.50

CCSC-NE 11Casso, Elise A38 1:47.61

50.92 56.69

CCSC-NE 12Tomkiewicz, Kassandra C39 1:50.16

50.85 59.31

CCSC-NE  8Johnson, Aliya F40 1:50.58

CCSC-NE  9Ralston, Vivian F41 1:58.65

55.41 1:03.24

CCSC-NE  9Rogers, Colbie L42 2:04.80

57.70 1:07.10

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18King, Madeline N1 55.12

26.56 28.56

CCSC-NE 15Mock, Tessa J2 56.32

27.66 28.66

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Catherine A3 56.93

27.55 29.38

CCSC-NE 14Moniz, Morgan A4 57.41

27.51 29.90

CCSC-NE 14Lundell, Alexa J5 57.61

27.68 29.93

CCSC-NE 14Zuwallack, Cora R6 58.38

28.46 29.92

ABF-NE 14Kumar, Muskan7 58.52

28.13 30.39

CCFF-NE 14Tessin, Katie J8 58.73

28.05 30.68

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Caroline H9 59.45

28.91 30.54

ABF-NE 15Martin, Lily M10 1:00.59

29.31 31.28

ABF-NE 14Faulkner, Mya R11 1:00.68

29.57 31.11

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R12 1:01.13

29.71 31.42

CCFF-NE 17Pucillo, Francesca E13 1:01.74

30.04 31.70

ABF-NE 18Morley, Elise L14 1:02.48

30.19 32.29

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E15 1:02.61

30.22 32.39

CCFF-NE 18Geoffrion, Hannah J16 1:02.99

30.80 32.19

ABF-NE 12Park, Aida T17 1:03.26

30.74 32.52

ABF-NE 14Park, Reina J18 1:03.38

31.02 32.36

CCSC-NE 14Bailey, Briel J19 1:03.67

30.36 33.31

CCFF-NE 13DeMedeiros, Julia J20 1:05.06

31.85 33.21

CCSC-NE 13Honan, Savanna L21 1:05.28

31.42 33.86

CCFF-NE 16Boyd, Caitlin E22 1:05.38

31.83 33.55

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L23 1:05.93

31.83 34.10

ABF-NE 14O'Hara, Emma E24 1:06.77

31.77 35.00

CCFF-NE 16Slover, Amery E25 1:06.80

31.56 35.24

CCFF-NE 16Marks, Abby R26 1:07.73

32.15 35.58

CCSC-NE 13Dillis, Stephanie A27 1:08.06

32.35 35.71

CCSC-NE 15McGinnis, Emma F28 1:08.42

32.08 36.34

CCSC-NE 15Dillis, Kristina J29 1:08.55

33.16 35.39

CCSC-NE 13Keeling, Jade M30 1:10.73

35.11 35.62

CCFF-NE 14Lennon, Kirin E31 1:11.38

34.71 36.67

FLWS-NE 14Nelson, Paige M32 1:12.39

34.43 37.96

CCSC-NE 13Armitage, Sonjia G33 1:12.51

34.65 37.86

KASC-NE 16Ross, Hannah Z34 1:12.61

34.65 37.96

CCSC-NE 14Norton, Elizabeth G35 1:13.52

35.63 37.89

CCSC-NE 16Cotreau, Eva T36 1:15.23

35.40 39.83

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F37 1:15.86

35.59 40.27

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L38 1:16.13

36.82 39.31

CCSC-NE 13Ito, Amanda39 1:17.24

36.15 41.09

ABF-NE 13Angaian, Molly40 1:19.33

CCFF-NE 13Grant, Charlotte I41 1:20.58

39.51 41.07

 
Girls 200 Yard Free IMX #9-10

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Whittaker, Emma E1 2:17.32

32.38 35.95 34.3834.61

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Marina L2 2:19.38

31.58 36.05 35.1736.58

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R3 2:20.46

32.23 35.91 35.8636.46

CCSC-NE 12LaCouture, Reese D4 2:21.71

32.50 37.21 35.2236.78

ABF-NE 11Pescod, Sarah J5 2:30.41

34.53 37.82 38.7739.29

ABF-NE 12DeCarvalho, Amanda M6 2:31.48

35.01 38.52 38.7739.18

ABF-NE 12Warrick, Sonia E7 2:33.04

34.62 39.45 38.9640.01

CCSC-NE 11McCarthy, Anna T8 2:34.45

35.12 40.70 38.0740.56

CCSC-NE 11Kostin, Addison I9 2:38.25

35.14 41.09 40.1641.86

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Maggie D10 2:40.22

36.57 41.48 39.8842.29

CCSC-NE 12Ralston, Eleanor J11 2:40.30

36.41 41.21 40.4042.28

FLWS-NE  9Alley, Gracie G12 2:41.65

36.35 41.44 41.1042.76

CCSC-NE 11Johnson, Katherine H13 2:50.60

37.57 43.00 44.6145.42

CCSC-NE 12Dineen, Meghan J14 2:51.92

38.06 44.94 43.7845.14

CCSC-NE 12Palmer, Carmody M15 2:52.55

39.59 45.44 41.9445.58

CCSC-NE 11Doyle, Addyson M16 2:53.48

40.23 46.21 40.6946.35

CCSC-NE 10Nickerson, Charlotte M17 2:58.26

39.31 46.34 45.2247.39

CCSC-NE 12Speers, Shannon R18 2:59.75

38.87 46.10 47.0247.76

CCSC-NE 11Ledwell, Maia R19 3:06.87

43.75 49.98 44.9448.20

CCSC-NE 10Ring, Olivia L20 3:09.07

43.99 50.57 46.2648.25

CCSC-NE 11McBride, Clarisse S21 3:09.52

41.64 49.80 47.2650.82

CCSC-NE  9Bullock, Eleanor S22 3:16.09

44.74 51.71 48.8450.80

CCSC-NE 12Lane, Sophia R23 3:18.22

44.59 50.32 51.2152.10

CCSC-NE 10Govoni, Oliviah A24 3:20.57

47.26 52.31 49.4251.58

CCSC-NE  9Seward, Margaret E25 3:20.67

47.68 52.45 46.1654.38

CCSC-NE  9Ralston, Vivian F26 4:15.00

1:00.84 1:15.56 1:58.60
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Mock, Tessa J1 2:00.05

28.43 30.47 30.2430.91

CCSC-NE 14Zuwallack, Cora R2 2:03.09

28.73 31.31 31.4231.63

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Catherine A3 2:04.93

29.06 31.54 32.4131.92

CCSC-NE 14Lundell, Alexa J4 2:06.27

29.43 31.72 32.4232.70

ABF-NE 13Bauman, Abby M5 2:08.77

30.00 32.50 32.6133.66

ABF-NE 14Kumar, Muskan6 2:09.00

29.58 33.55 31.2134.66

ABF-NE 15Martin, Lily M7 2:12.84

30.64 33.38 34.3934.43

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L8 2:14.62

30.76 34.00 34.4935.37

ABF-NE 14Park, Reina J9 2:17.20

32.38 35.02 34.2935.51

CCFF-NE 13Mako, Nina S10 2:21.30

32.82 36.77 35.0336.68

CCFF-NE 18Geoffrion, Hannah J11 2:21.51

32.35 35.84 36.3436.98

CCSC-NE 13Honan, Savanna L12 2:25.68

32.50 36.69 37.9738.52

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L13 2:25.94

34.02 37.55 37.2137.16

CCFF-NE 13DeMedeiros, Julia J14 2:26.29

35.10 38.38 35.0337.78

CCSC-NE 13Dillis, Stephanie A15 2:29.75

34.37 38.97 37.2439.17

CCSC-NE 15Dillis, Kristina J16 2:30.42

34.07 38.61 37.8539.89

ABF-NE 14O'Hara, Emma E17 2:30.78

33.92 38.42 38.6739.77

CCSC-NE 13Simone, Elizabeth C18 2:33.20

34.29 38.20 39.6641.05

CCSC-NE 15McGinnis, Emma F19 2:38.20

34.47 40.45 40.6542.63

CCFF-NE 14Lennon, Kirin E20 2:39.07

37.45 40.65 39.3941.58

CCSC-NE 14Silva, Alyssa J21 2:40.23

35.10 41.49 40.9842.66

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L22 2:46.93

38.95 42.24 42.4543.29

CCSC-NE 13Ito, Amanda23 2:48.41

37.55 42.75 42.6645.45

FLWS-NE 11Carvalho, Charlotte L24 2:51.11

38.75 44.10 44.0244.24

CCFF-NE 13Grant, Charlotte I25 2:56.03

40.55 45.36 43.2946.83

FLWS-NE 14Carvalho, Jocelyn K26 2:58.20

39.78 45.95 44.4448.03

 
Girls 500 Yard Free IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Mock, Tessa J1 5:07.43

28.58 30.92 31.6431.38

30.99 31.46 30.51 30.80

30.79 30.36

CCSC-NE 18King, Madeline N2 5:22.03

29.19 32.22 32.8833.01

32.65 32.50 32.14 32.33

1:05.11

CCSC-NE 14Zuwallack, Cora R3 5:25.01

29.84 32.31 33.1632.67

33.26 33.24 32.50 32.94

32.85 32.24

CCSC-NE 14Moniz, Morgan A4 5:26.54

30.31 32.64 33.4033.03

33.37 33.16 32.97 33.23

32.50 31.93

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Catherine A5 5:33.80

29.68 33.07 33.9433.99

34.06 33.98 34.12 33.72

33.90 33.34

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Caroline H6 5:37.93

30.64 33.11 33.9133.96

34.40 34.46 34.35 34.81

35.08 33.21

CCSC-NE 15Adams, Morgan R7 5:50.88

31.00 34.85 35.5135.34

35.82 36.22 35.76 36.20

36.21 33.97

ABF-NE 15Martin, Lily M8 5:51.19

31.48 34.55 35.9835.65

36.05 35.97 36.06 35.86

35.65 33.94

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L9 5:51.98

31.05 34.03 35.6435.02

35.83 36.19 36.11 36.45

36.37 35.29

ABF-NE 18Morley, Elise L10 5:53.67

33.83 36.63 37.1837.30

36.67 36.53 35.24 33.55

33.89 32.85

ABF-NE 14Park, Reina J11 5:56.47

32.57 35.79 36.5236.09

36.89 1:12.50 35.95 35.96

34.16 0.04

ABF-NE 12Park, Aida T12 5:57.04

32.62 36.24 36.7437.04

36.57 36.57 36.66 36.19

34.86 33.55

CCSC-NE 13Honan, Savanna L13 6:09.42

31.36 35.40 37.3337.16

37.77 38.36 38.78 38.46

38.26 36.54

ABF-NE 14O'Hara, Emma E14 6:09.45

32.86 36.63

37.08 37.94 38.15 38.18

38.53 35.60

CCFF-NE 13Mako, Nina S15 6:14.06

35.96

CCFF-NE 14Lennon, Kirin E16 6:45.43

36.75 39.65 40.2540.50

41.16 41.80 41.81 41.83

42.13 39.55

CCSC-NE 13Dillis, Stephanie A17 6:45.98

37.23 40.44 41.6741.05

41.16 42.26 41.80 40.60

40.66 39.11

KASC-NE 16Ross, Hannah Z18 7:14.83

38.00 42.60 44.9144.53

45.06 45.25 45.19 44.70

44.73 39.86

CCSC-NE 13Armitage, Sonjia G19 7:24.81

45.94 45.72

45.25 43.80

ABF-NE 13Angaian, Molly20 7:48.87

38.31 44.69 48.5047.78

48.84 49.47 48.87 48.71

47.82 45.88

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F21 7:59.53

40.09 44.68 57.12

43.00 43.55 44.15

2:10.48

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Kumar, Muskan1 1:02.12

30.59 31.53

CCSC-NE 15Mock, Tessa J2 1:03.90

31.78 32.12

CCSC-NE 14Lundell, Alexa J3 1:04.13

31.26 32.87

CCFF-NE 14Tessin, Katie J4 1:06.27

31.44 34.83

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R5 1:07.14

33.03 34.11

CCSC-NE 14Bailey, Briel J6 1:08.62

33.22 35.40

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E7 1:09.95

34.28 35.67

CCFF-NE 16Boyd, Caitlin E8 1:10.03

34.23 35.80

CCFF-NE 17Pucillo, Francesca E9 1:10.43

34.51 35.92

ABF-NE 15Martin, Lily M10 1:11.46

35.29 36.17

ABF-NE 14Park, Reina J11 1:11.93

35.30 36.63
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Back)

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L12 1:12.02

35.13 36.89

CCFF-NE 13Mako, Nina S13 1:12.22

35.50 36.72

CCFF-NE 16Slover, Amery E14 1:12.24

34.46 37.78

ABF-NE 12Park, Aida T15 1:12.75

35.59 37.16

ABF-NE 14Faulkner, Mya R16 1:13.28

36.34 36.94

CCSC-NE 15McGinnis, Emma F17 1:13.83

34.64 39.19

CCFF-NE 18Geoffrion, Hannah J18 1:13.91

36.32 37.59

CCFF-NE 13DeMedeiros, Julia J19 1:14.87

36.30 38.57

CCSC-NE 13Keeling, Jade M20 1:16.02

37.24 38.78

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L21 1:16.41

37.03 39.38

CCFF-NE 16Marks, Abby R22 1:16.82

37.27 39.55

CCSC-NE 16Cotreau, Eva T23 1:20.13

38.29 41.84

ABF-NE 18Morley, Elise L24 1:20.39

40.07 40.32

CCSC-NE 15Dillis, Kristina J25 1:20.51

38.74 41.77

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F26 1:21.25

38.95 42.30

CCSC-NE 14Silva, Alyssa J27 1:21.66

39.19 42.47

FLWS-NE 14Nelson, Paige M28 1:22.29

40.25 42.04

CCSC-NE 13Dillis, Stephanie A29 1:22.51

40.65 41.86

CCFF-NE 14Lennon, Kirin E30 1:22.64

40.82 41.82

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L31 1:23.38

41.60 41.78

ABF-NE 13Angaian, Molly32 1:24.09

40.48 43.61

CCSC-NE 13Ito, Amanda33 1:24.42

39.76 44.66

CCSC-NE 14Norton, Elizabeth G34 1:25.55

41.70 43.85

CCFF-NE 13Grant, Charlotte I35 1:25.82

41.24 44.58

CCSC-NE 13Armitage, Sonjia G36 1:29.98

44.58 45.40

 
Girls 200 Yard Back IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18King, Madeline N1 2:11.28

31.27 33.22 32.7934.00

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Catherine A2 2:16.97

32.71 34.41 34.7335.12

CCSC-NE 15Mock, Tessa J3 2:16.99

33.30 35.03 34.0634.60

CCSC-NE 14Moniz, Morgan A4 2:20.01

33.66 36.05 34.0436.26

CCSC-NE 14Lundell, Alexa J5 2:21.61

32.48 36.69 35.5036.94

ABF-NE 14Kumar, Muskan6 2:21.83

33.59 35.75 36.0636.43

CCSC-NE 14Zuwallack, Cora R7 2:24.15

34.82 36.13 36.5036.70

ABF-NE 13Bauman, Abby M8 2:24.47

35.27 36.92 35.7136.57

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R9 2:28.18

34.00 37.80 37.4538.93

CCFF-NE 14Tessin, Katie J10 2:29.19

34.80 37.61 38.0338.75

CCFF-NE 17Pucillo, Francesca E11 2:29.45

36.07 37.75 37.7437.89

CCSC-NE 14Bailey, Briel J12 2:30.06

35.13 38.45 35.2141.27

CCSC-NE 13Honan, Savanna L13 2:30.57

35.00 38.49 37.9639.12

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Caroline H14 2:30.70

35.96 38.76 36.6239.36

CCSC-NE 15Adams, Morgan R15 2:30.93

34.94 38.74 36.3840.87

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L16 2:31.88

36.55 38.58 37.7239.03

ABF-NE 15Martin, Lily M17 2:32.53

36.25 38.24 38.1939.85

CCFF-NE 13Mako, Nina S18 2:32.68

37.99 39.16 36.5638.97

ABF-NE 14Park, Reina J19 2:32.75

36.53 38.59 38.7138.92

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E20 2:35.56

36.25 39.11 40.2339.97

ABF-NE 12Park, Aida T21 2:37.28

37.69 40.44 38.8640.29

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L22 2:44.17

39.03 41.37 40.9842.79

CCSC-NE 13Simone, Elizabeth C23 2:54.76

39.99 44.50 44.6645.61

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L24 2:58.03

43.70 45.35 43.1145.87

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F25 2:59.87

42.56 46.09 45.8045.42

CCSC-NE 14Silva, Alyssa J26 3:02.43

42.84 47.45 45.6646.48

FLWS-NE 14Carvalho, Jocelyn K27 3:08.86

45.71 48.74 45.2549.16

CCFF-NE 13Grant, Charlotte I28 3:11.16

45.37 49.97 45.6450.18

CCSC-NE 13Ito, Amanda29 3:11.74

44.47 49.31 47.5350.43

FLWS-NE 11Carvalho, Charlotte L--- DQ

45.98 49.84 47.2249.51

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Faulkner, Mya R1 1:13.38

35.54 37.84

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L2 1:13.45

34.76 38.69

CCSC-NE 14Lundell, Alexa J3 1:15.54

34.98 40.56

CCSC-NE 15Adams, Morgan R4 1:16.27

35.77 40.50

ABF-NE 14Kumar, Muskan5 1:18.56

37.26 41.30

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R6 1:20.15

37.98 42.17

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E7 1:22.49

38.85 43.64

CCFF-NE 16Slover, Amery E8 1:24.13

39.31 44.82

CCSC-NE 13Honan, Savanna L9 1:24.88

41.55 43.33

ABF-NE 14O'Hara, Emma E10 1:24.92

39.81 45.11

CCFF-NE 13Mako, Nina S11 1:25.03

41.13 43.90

CCFF-NE 16Marks, Abby R12 1:25.28

40.93 44.35

ABF-NE 12Park, Aida T13 1:25.87

41.30 44.57

CCSC-NE 15McGinnis, Emma F14 1:26.19

40.45 45.74

CCSC-NE 14Bailey, Briel J15 1:26.70

40.81 45.89

ABF-NE 15Martin, Lily M16 1:27.70

41.63 46.07

CCFF-NE 18Geoffrion, Hannah J17 1:29.77

42.86 46.91

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L18 1:30.05

42.78 47.27

CCFF-NE 13DeMedeiros, Julia J19 1:33.75

44.44 49.31

CCSC-NE 13Keeling, Jade M20 1:34.92

46.38 48.54

CCSC-NE 15Dillis, Kristina J21 1:35.25

44.97 50.28

CCSC-NE 13Armitage, Sonjia G22 1:35.47

45.69 49.78

CCSC-NE 14Norton, Elizabeth G23 1:36.32

45.95 50.37

FLWS-NE 14Nelson, Paige M24 1:36.55

44.89 51.66

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L25 1:36.92

45.94 50.98

ABF-NE 13Angaian, Molly26 1:37.44

46.09 51.35
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

CCSC-NE 13Ito, Amanda27 1:38.19

46.13 52.06

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Catherine A1 2:33.90

35.74 40.07 38.8439.25

CCSC-NE 18King, Madeline N2 2:37.89

37.54 41.76 38.6839.91

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L3 2:37.91

36.74 40.21 40.7340.23

CCSC-NE 14Moniz, Morgan A4 2:39.41

37.13 41.09 40.4240.77

CCSC-NE 14Lundell, Alexa J5 2:43.57

36.94 41.75 41.8343.05

CCSC-NE 15Mock, Tessa J6 2:44.99

38.73 42.21 41.1042.95

CCSC-NE 15Adams, Morgan R7 2:45.17

36.02 42.02 43.4443.69

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R8 2:47.71

37.17 42.25 44.9143.38

CCSC-NE 14Zuwallack, Cora R9 2:48.15

38.34 43.00 43.3843.43

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Caroline H10 2:52.55

39.07 44.02 44.9344.53

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E11 2:53.86

39.52 43.98 45.7944.57

CCSC-NE 13Honan, Savanna L12 2:55.67

39.98 44.94 45.1945.56

ABF-NE 12Park, Aida T13 2:59.27

41.21 45.53 45.8246.71

CCSC-NE 15Olson, Maggie A14 2:59.75

40.82 46.42 45.8946.62

ABF-NE 14O'Hara, Emma E15 2:59.76

40.71 46.15 46.2946.61

CCSC-NE 15Dillis, Kristina J16 3:19.54

45.94 50.79 51.0351.78

FLWS-NE 11Carvalho, Charlotte L17 3:23.81

49.74 54.11 48.2951.67

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F18 3:24.58

47.25 52.38 50.8754.08

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L19 3:27.32

47.63 52.78 53.1153.80

FLWS-NE 14Carvalho, Jocelyn K20 3:48.63

50.72 59.28 58.491:00.14

CCSC-NE 15McGinnis, Emma F--- DQ

44.12 47.25 51.3350.32

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Kumar, Muskan1 1:03.72

30.52 33.20

CCFF-NE 14Tessin, Katie J2 1:04.63

30.45 34.18

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L3 1:04.68

30.41 34.27

CCFF-NE 17Pucillo, Francesca E4 1:08.51

32.63 35.88

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E5 1:08.73

32.61 36.12

ABF-NE 15Martin, Lily M6 1:09.16

32.50 36.66

CCFF-NE 18Geoffrion, Hannah J7 1:10.14

32.84 37.30

CCSC-NE 13Honan, Savanna L8 1:11.57

33.26 38.31

ABF-NE 13Bauman, Abby M9 1:11.77

33.97 37.80

CCSC-NE 14Bailey, Briel J10 1:13.70

33.89 39.81

ABF-NE 14Park, Reina J11 1:16.26

35.60 40.66

CCFF-NE 16Slover, Amery E12 1:16.42

CCFF-NE 13DeMedeiros, Julia J13 1:16.59

36.29 40.30

CCSC-NE 15Olson, Maggie A14 1:16.96

35.57 41.39

ABF-NE 14O'Hara, Emma E15 1:18.89

35.70 43.19

CCSC-NE 15McGinnis, Emma F16 1:19.23

37.02 42.21

CCSC-NE 13Simone, Elizabeth C17 1:21.42

36.71 44.71

CCFF-NE 14Lennon, Kirin E18 1:23.67

37.91 45.76

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L19 1:25.37

39.57 45.80

CCSC-NE 13Dillis, Stephanie A20 1:25.55

39.26 46.29

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L21 1:28.56

40.41 48.15

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F22 1:36.27

41.75 54.52

FLWS-NE 14Carvalho, Jocelyn K23 1:37.92

44.88 53.04

CCSC-NE 13Ito, Amanda24 1:38.84

45.23 53.61

FLWS-NE 11Carvalho, Charlotte L25 1:46.88

48.70 58.18

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18King, Madeline N1 2:17.35

30.50 35.81 35.1235.92

CCSC-NE 14Moniz, Morgan A2 2:19.61

32.29 35.79 35.2936.24

CCSC-NE 15Mock, Tessa J3 2:21.14

31.57 36.17 36.5636.84

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Catherine A4 2:22.49

31.91 36.55 36.9637.07

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Caroline H5 2:25.36

33.06 36.33 38.3437.63

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L6 2:28.00

32.37 37.48 39.0639.09

CCSC-NE 14Zuwallack, Cora R7 2:29.16

32.13 37.30 40.5039.23

CCSC-NE 15Adams, Morgan R8 2:34.50

33.76 38.08 41.2941.37

ABF-NE 14Park, Reina J9 2:47.31

37.30 42.76 42.1045.15

CCSC-NE 13Honan, Savanna L10 2:52.01

36.98 44.50 44.5745.96

CCSC-NE 13Trepanier, Paige K11 2:56.08

38.56 43.54 47.1846.80

 
Girls 200 Yard IM IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 18King, Madeline N1 2:15.52

29.42 34.29 30.3341.48

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Catherine A2 2:17.49

30.08 35.60 32.2139.60

CCSC-NE 14Moniz, Morgan A3 2:18.75

31.07 36.36 29.9841.34

CCSC-NE 14Lundell, Alexa J4 2:22.00

30.89 36.09 33.4841.54

ABF-NE 14Kumar, Muskan5 2:24.63

31.07 35.20 32.2546.11

CCFF-NE 14Tessin, Katie J6 2:24.66

31.38 37.72 32.8642.70

CCFF-NE 17Pucillo, Francesca E7 2:25.11

33.24 37.67 33.7440.46

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Caroline H8 2:25.33

31.36 37.88 32.7743.32

CCSC-NE 14Zuwallack, Cora R9 2:26.46

33.14 37.39 32.1143.82

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R10 2:28.02

35.18 36.68 32.7243.44

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L11 2:29.46

31.72 39.77 34.4443.53

CCSC-NE 15Adams, Morgan R12 2:30.15

31.71 39.68 34.9743.79

CCSC-NE 16Lundell, Sharlotte E13 2:30.47

32.43 38.10 34.9345.01

ABF-NE 14Faulkner, Mya R14 2:31.85

34.65 40.42 34.7442.04

CCSC-NE 14Bailey, Briel J15 2:33.27

34.72 37.36 33.4947.70

ABF-NE 15Martin, Lily M16 2:34.72

33.22 38.71 34.1148.68

CCFF-NE 18Geoffrion, Hannah J17 2:36.00

32.79 39.45 35.9747.79

CCSC-NE 13Honan, Savanna L18 2:36.55

34.51 39.18 35.7347.13

ABF-NE 12Park, Aida T19 2:36.90

36.53 39.36 34.7146.30

CCSC-NE 15Olson, Maggie A20 2:36.92

34.36 41.33 35.4945.74
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Girls 200 Yard IM IMX Event)

CCFF-NE 13Mako, Nina S21 2:37.73

36.89 39.26 34.8546.73

ABF-NE 18Morley, Elise L22 2:38.14

33.69 43.70 32.4148.34

CCFF-NE 16Boyd, Caitlin E23 2:40.03

35.56 39.89 35.3549.23

ABF-NE 14O'Hara, Emma E24 2:43.46

36.91 42.39 37.6846.48

CCFF-NE 16Marks, Abby R25 2:43.80

35.92 41.91 36.6449.33

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L26 2:47.02

39.03 42.18 38.1547.66

CCSC-NE 13Keeling, Jade M27 2:50.57

38.85 42.47 37.9451.31

CCSC-NE 17Keeling, Julia L28 2:55.54

39.37 44.93 40.6750.57

CCSC-NE 16Cotreau, Eva T29 2:57.06

43.04 45.51 41.1947.32

CCFF-NE 14Lennon, Kirin E30 2:57.50

40.22 45.13 38.8153.34

CCSC-NE 15Dillis, Kristina J31 2:58.63

38.71 46.16 40.5453.22

ABF-NE 13Angaian, Molly32 3:00.08

38.83 46.04 42.5552.66

CCSC-NE 13Dillis, Stephanie A33 3:00.39

40.21 46.32 35.8957.97

CCSC-NE 13DeMello, Jaydyn F34 3:00.62

40.29 45.97 40.8853.48

KASC-NE 16Ross, Hannah Z35 3:02.56

39.26 45.75 40.7756.78

CCSC-NE 13Armitage, Sonjia G36 3:06.98

41.50 49.82 41.9753.69

CCSC-NE 13Ito, Amanda37 3:10.22

45.43 46.58 42.9055.31

CCSC-NE 14Norton, Elizabeth G--- DQ

45.54 48.52 45.1855.06

 
Girls 400 Yard IM IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Mock, Tessa J1 4:40.24

30.58 34.66 35.1935.86

41.07 41.58 31.51 29.79

CCSC-NE 18King, Madeline N2 4:40.38

30.08 35.21 34.8536.01

41.83 41.11 31.24 30.05

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Catherine A3 4:46.51

31.15 35.47 37.2036.54

40.10 40.79 33.51 31.75

CCSC-NE 14Moniz, Morgan A4 4:46.75

31.04 35.50 36.3536.70

42.09 42.55 32.05 30.47

CCSC-NE 14Zuwallack, Cora R5 4:56.00

32.84 38.16 37.0337.26

43.51 44.18 31.29 31.73

ABF-NE 13Bauman, Abby M6 4:57.96

32.77 38.47 36.7137.07

42.23 44.77 33.21 32.73

CCSC-NE 17Crampton, Caroline H7 5:02.34

31.44 36.98 38.8639.87

43.77 44.24 34.44 32.74

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R8 5:03.67

33.97 40.66 38.2537.02

41.74 44.46 34.70 32.87

CCSC-NE 15Adams, Morgan R9 5:04.25

31.48 36.60 38.7039.07

44.20 43.63 35.82 34.75

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L10 5:06.90

31.43 37.36 40.6240.35

43.29 42.93 35.69 35.23

CCSC-NE 14Bailey, Briel J11 5:23.57

32.52 40.39 40.2240.81

48.34 48.31 37.54 35.44

ABF-NE 12Park, Aida T12 5:29.45

35.77 44.72 41.3941.33

46.65 47.58 36.78 35.23

CCSC-NE 13Honan, Savanna L13 5:30.52

34.67 41.99 40.4543.15

48.71 46.36 38.29 36.90

CCSC-NE 15Olson, Maggie A14 5:33.54

35.67 41.85 43.6743.48

46.13 47.50 38.37 36.87

CCSC-NE 14Hutchison, Alana L15 5:54.54

38.48 45.52 45.6643.91

49.91 50.60 40.45 40.01

CCSC-NE 15Dillis, Kristina J16 6:14.64

40.93 46.03 48.3748.37

53.30 53.10 43.26 41.28

CCSC-NE 13Ito, Amanda17 6:40.34

44.30 55.17 49.9748.51

53.67 57.24 45.62 45.86

CCSC-NE 13Dillis, Stephanie A--- DQ

42.38 48.61 49.1549.39

58.46 1:01.27 39.72 39.59

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Kostin, Christopher K1 17.99

CCSC-NE  8Lennon, Colin2 21.07

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Kostin, Christopher K1 40.56

KASC-NE  8Fudim, Eran2 43.37

CCSC-NE  8Lennon, Colin3 50.69

KASC-NE  8Schwartz, Toby A4 52.25

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Kostin, Christopher K1 21.43

CCSC-NE  8Lennon, Colin2 26.13

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Kostin, Christopher K1 48.43

CCSC-NE  8Lennon, Colin2 58.08

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE  8Schwartz, Toby A1 25.05

CCSC-NE  8Kostin, Christopher K2 25.72

CCSC-NE  8Lennon, Colin3 33.37

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE  8Kostin, Christopher K--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Mowad, Jordan M1 2:17.48

32.56 34.95 34.4135.56

ABF-NE 11Xia, Ryan Z2 2:43.18

36.91 42.11 41.0643.10

ABF-NE 11Ando, Braedon G3 2:44.49

39.65 42.21 39.8542.78

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FLWS-NE 12Cavic, Nick M1 2:44.30

37.41 42.25 42.2542.39

CCSC-NE 12Gagnon, Keith R2 2:48.77

36.99 42.89 43.3045.59

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N3 2:58.75

41.07 45.88 45.0146.79

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Henry E4 3:08.47

41.83 49.45 47.8149.38

ABF-NE 12Hein, James L5 3:15.56

46.39 50.95 47.3750.85

ABF-NE 11Shen, Kenneth Y6 3:15.58

44.68 51.15 48.5051.25

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M7 3:19.88

44.63 51.49 50.4653.30

CCSC-NE 11Simone, Michael A8 3:21.47

45.98 51.12 51.2953.08

ABF-NE 11Buffa, Brac D9 3:24.86

47.25 53.60 49.6454.37

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Mowad, Jordan M1 2:36.79

34.54 41.47 39.3141.47

ABF-NE 12Hein, James L--- DQ

35.56 43.91

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N1 29.27

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M2 29.44

CCSC-NE 12Gagnon, Keith R3 29.47

ABF-NE 12Hein, James L4 29.59
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Boys 9-12 50 Yard Free)

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Andrew J5 30.39

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J6 30.58

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Henry E*7 31.06

KASC-NE 12Jiang, Andre Z*7 31.06

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R9 34.17

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F10 34.43

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J11 35.56

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John12 36.11

ABF-NE 11Ciobotaru, Danny R13 36.12

CCSC-NE 10Speers, John W14 36.55

ABF-NE  9Kotnisz, Kris R15 36.61

CCSC-NE 10Coyle, Dylan P16 38.16

CCSC-NE 11White, Kairav S17 38.21

CCFF-NE 10Anderson, Ethan D18 39.03

CCSC-NE 11Simone, Michael A19 40.27

ABF-NE 10Nefedov, George A20 42.58

CCSC-NE 10McIlvin, Samuel E21 43.73

CCSC-NE 10Rivera, Logan A22 45.81

CCSC-NE  9Gutner-Hoch, Noam23 46.92

CCSC-NE 10Guo, William W24 47.05

CCSC-NE  9Mcgee, Liam F25 48.40

CCSC-NE 11Howie, Thomas W26 49.50

FLWS-NE 12Gray, Tyler J27 49.78

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Mowad, Jordan M1 30.34

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Henry E2 33.72

ABF-NE 12Hein, James L3 35.98

ABF-NE 11Xia, Ryan Z4 36.41

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J5 37.33

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Andrew J6 37.91

CCSC-NE 10Coyle, Dylan P7 39.61

ABF-NE 11Shen, Kenneth Y8 40.51

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F9 41.04

CCSC-NE 11White, Kairav S10 41.20

ABF-NE  9Kotnisz, Kris R11 42.21

ABF-NE 11Buffa, Brac D12 42.24

CCSC-NE 10Speers, John W13 42.52

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John14 44.35

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J15 44.38

CCSC-NE 10McIlvin, Samuel E16 45.53

CCSC-NE 10Guo, William W17 48.01

CCSC-NE 10Rivera, Logan A18 48.37

CCSC-NE  9Gutner-Hoch, Noam19 48.97

CCSC-NE 10Nathe, Benjamin E20 52.44

CCSC-NE  9Mcgee, Liam F21 52.65

CCSC-NE 11Howie, Thomas W22 1:00.23

CCSC-NE 12Macieira, Luiz O--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 500 Yard Free IMX #11-12

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FLWS-NE 12Cavic, Nick M1 5:19.98

28.78 31.68 44.6244.86

40.80 32.60

32.49 31.55

ABF-NE 12Mowad, Jordan M2 5:34.65

29.37 33.29 34.4334.22

34.31 34.07 34.56 33.96

33.72 32.72

CCSC-NE 12Gagnon, Keith R3 6:08.08

32.18 36.17 38.1337.47

37.96 38.60 37.33 37.39

36.95 35.90

FLWS-NE 12Owen, Hunter M4 6:24.03

34.96 38.91 39.3039.64

39.54 39.29 39.84 38.93

38.18 35.44

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M5 6:25.95

32.52 36.41 40.3338.43

40.72 40.15 40.85 40.84

39.42 36.28

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N6 6:27.98

34.52 37.99 40.7838.72

40.04 39.62 40.04 39.45

39.79 37.03

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Henry E7 6:40.49

37.29 40.98 39.9942.09

40.23 41.33 42.02 39.90

39.57 37.09

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J8 7:03.05

37.43 42.16 42.8841.37

42.24 44.30 42.07 44.16

44.58 41.86

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R9 7:43.05

41.36 46.24 49.1447.86

46.44 48.30 45.58 47.06

46.90 44.17

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J10 7:52.12

40.02 46.36 49.1348.21

49.30 50.60 49.15 48.66

47.51 43.18

CCSC-NE 10Speers, John W11 7:56.92

42.23 47.73 48.4048.32

50.11 48.99 50.89 47.72

47.69 44.84

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John12 8:04.54

40.27 44.11 48.4747.71

50.38 50.46 51.63 49.27

1:42.24

CCSC-NE 11White, Kairav S13 8:11.56

40.27 47.93 48.6550.26

52.61 51.05 51.80 52.39

50.04 46.56

CCSC-NE 11Simone, Michael A14 8:50.29

41.08 50.86 56.2253.86

55.69 56.26 54.87 54.35

54.71 52.39

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Mowad, Jordan M1 1:03.65

31.40 32.25

FLWS-NE 12Cavic, Nick M2 1:05.28

32.02 33.26

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Henry E3 1:12.56

35.58 36.98

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N4 1:13.76

36.64 37.12

ABF-NE 11Xia, Ryan Z5 1:14.25

35.16 39.09

CCSC-NE 12Gagnon, Keith R6 1:15.22

35.74 39.48

ABF-NE 12Hein, James L7 1:15.77

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M8 1:16.54

37.91 38.63

KASC-NE 12Jiang, Andre Z9 1:18.06

38.20 39.86

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J10 1:21.24

39.46 41.78

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Andrew J11 1:24.85

39.91 44.94

ABF-NE 11Buffa, Brac D12 1:26.56

42.36 44.20

CCSC-NE 11White, Kairav S13 1:26.97

42.70 44.27

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F14 1:27.12

42.39 44.73

ABF-NE  9Kotnisz, Kris R15 1:29.67

43.54 46.13

CCSC-NE 10Coyle, Dylan P16 1:29.94

43.58 46.36

ABF-NE 11Ciobotaru, Danny R17 1:30.12

43.14 46.98

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John18 1:30.96

44.69 46.27

CCFF-NE 10Anderson, Ethan D19 1:36.95

47.09 49.86

CCSC-NE 11Simone, Michael A20 1:38.94

CCSC-NE 10McIlvin, Samuel E21 1:45.31

47.75 57.56

CCSC-NE 10Rivera, Logan A22 1:46.75

50.24 56.51

KASC-NE  8Fudim, Eran23 1:53.09

56.10 56.99

CCSC-NE  9Mcgee, Liam F24 1:54.78

CCSC-NE 11Howie, Thomas W--- DQ

1:04.67 1:15.68

ABF-NE 10Nefedov, George A--- DQ

53.03 56.44



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:35 AM  5/13/2019  Page 12

NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Gagnon, Keith R1 35.22

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N2 35.41

ABF-NE 11Xia, Ryan Z3 37.63

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M4 38.38

ABF-NE 12Mowad, Jordan M5 38.93

ABF-NE 11Ando, Braedon G6 39.26

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Andrew J7 39.40

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Henry E8 40.39

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J9 40.83

ABF-NE 11Shen, Kenneth Y10 40.97

CCSC-NE 11Simone, Michael A11 42.03

ABF-NE 12Hein, James L12 44.09

ABF-NE 11Buffa, Brac D13 44.84

ABF-NE  9Kotnisz, Kris R14 45.01

CCSC-NE 11White, Kairav S15 45.64

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John16 48.60

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R17 49.31

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J18 50.35

CCSC-NE 10Guo, William W19 52.11

CCSC-NE 10Coyle, Dylan P20 52.95

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F21 53.55

CCSC-NE 12Macieira, Luiz O22 53.60

CCSC-NE  9Gutner-Hoch, Noam23 54.34

CCSC-NE 10Speers, John W24 56.32

CCSC-NE 10McIlvin, Samuel E25 1:01.66

CCSC-NE 10Rivera, Logan A26 1:03.67

CCSC-NE 10Nathe, Benjamin E27 1:07.65

CCSC-NE 11Howie, Thomas W28 1:11.18

CCSC-NE  8Kostin, Christopher K--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N1 1:16.15

37.16 38.99

FLWS-NE 12Cavic, Nick M2 1:17.39

37.60 39.79

CCSC-NE 12Gagnon, Keith R3 1:19.16

36.70 42.46

ABF-NE 11Xia, Ryan Z4 1:19.73

37.95 41.78

ABF-NE 12Mowad, Jordan M5 1:24.64

40.66 43.98

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Andrew J6 1:25.36

39.83 45.53

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Henry E7 1:27.09

42.89 44.20

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J8 1:27.62

40.90 46.72

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M9 1:29.53

40.85 48.68

ABF-NE 11Ciobotaru, Danny R10 1:33.68

44.16 49.52

ABF-NE 11Buffa, Brac D11 1:33.73

44.04 49.69

CCSC-NE 11Simone, Michael A12 1:33.97

44.24 49.73

CCSC-NE 11White, Kairav S13 1:39.33

44.95 54.38

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J14 1:40.77

49.02 51.75

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John15 1:41.01

48.38 52.63

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R16 1:46.10

49.85 56.25

CCSC-NE 10Speers, John W17 1:54.23

54.26 59.97

CCSC-NE 10Coyle, Dylan P18 1:55.86

54.95 1:00.91

KASC-NE  8Fudim, Eran19 1:57.21

55.49 1:01.72

CCSC-NE 10Guo, William W20 1:57.39

53.39 1:04.00

CCSC-NE  9Gutner-Hoch, Noam21 2:01.33

57.51 1:03.82

KASC-NE  8Schwartz, Toby A22 2:04.84

59.00 1:05.84

CCSC-NE 10Rivera, Logan A23 2:09.90

1:01.81 1:08.09

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Gagnon, Keith R1 31.66

ABF-NE 12Mowad, Jordan M2 32.13

ABF-NE 12Hein, James L3 32.73

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J4 34.90

ABF-NE 11Xia, Ryan Z5 36.30

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Andrew J6 36.89

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Henry E7 38.15

ABF-NE  9Kotnisz, Kris R8 39.55

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F9 39.60

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J10 40.33

ABF-NE 11Buffa, Brac D11 40.36

ABF-NE 11Ciobotaru, Danny R12 40.77

CCFF-NE 10Anderson, Ethan D13 42.14

CCSC-NE 11White, Kairav S14 42.46

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R15 47.83

CCSC-NE 10Speers, John W16 52.87

KASC-NE  8Fudim, Eran17 55.63

CCSC-NE  8Kostin, Christopher K18 56.38

CCSC-NE  9Gutner-Hoch, Noam19 1:08.94

ABF-NE 10Nefedov, George A--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FLWS-NE 12Cavic, Nick M1 1:03.68

29.81 33.87

ABF-NE 12Hein, James L2 1:14.25

34.68 39.57

CCSC-NE 12Gagnon, Keith R3 1:15.03

33.94 41.09

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N4 1:16.58

35.56 41.02

ABF-NE 11Xia, Ryan Z5 1:22.20

37.32 44.88

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Andrew J6 1:27.67

38.63 49.04

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Henry E7 1:30.59

43.50 47.09

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J8 1:31.79

38.87 52.92

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F9 1:34.26

ABF-NE  9Kotnisz, Kris R10 1:38.25

42.95 55.30

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M11 1:45.10

44.27 1:00.83

CCSC-NE 11White, Kairav S12 1:48.70

47.17 1:01.53

CCSC-NE 11Simone, Michael A13 1:50.70

49.26 1:01.44

ABF-NE 11Buffa, Brac D--- DQ

45.95 48.04

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N1 1:10.37

33.37 37.00

CCSC-NE 12Gagnon, Keith R2 1:11.59

33.46 38.13

ABF-NE 11Xia, Ryan Z3 1:13.95

35.07 38.88

ABF-NE 12Hein, James L4 1:16.00

34.02 41.98

KASC-NE 12Jiang, Andre Z5 1:17.01

36.12 40.89

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M6 1:18.50

38.04 40.46

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Henry E7 1:18.83

37.17 41.66

ABF-NE 11Ciobotaru, Danny R8 1:24.56

41.00 43.56

ABF-NE 11Buffa, Brac D9 1:25.73

42.59 43.14

ABF-NE  9Kotnisz, Kris R10 1:27.85

39.86 47.99

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J11 1:31.69

43.53 48.16

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R12 1:32.41

46.16 46.25

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John13 1:33.03

46.25 46.78

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F14 1:33.16

43.90 49.26

CCSC-NE 10Coyle, Dylan P15 1:37.47

44.98 52.49

CCSC-NE 10Speers, John W16 1:39.65

45.86 53.79

KASC-NE  8Fudim, Eran17 1:49.81
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM)

CCSC-NE  8Kostin, Christopher K18 1:51.06

CCSC-NE 10Guo, William W19 1:51.54

52.74 58.80

CCSC-NE 10Rivera, Logan A20 2:06.40

56.55 1:09.85

KASC-NE  8Schwartz, Toby A--- DQ

1:02.44 1:07.75

CCSC-NE 10McIlvin, Samuel E--- DQ

ABF-NE 10Nefedov, George A--- DQ

58.07 1:01.07

CCFF-NE 10Anderson, Ethan D--- DQ

47.56 53.08

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FLWS-NE 12Cavic, Nick M1 2:19.60

30.27 35.21 30.5443.58

ABF-NE 12Mowad, Jordan M2 2:28.53

34.68 34.25 32.2647.34

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N3 2:31.05

34.24 37.66 34.8244.33

CCSC-NE 12Gagnon, Keith R4 2:33.67

32.89 40.57 34.8445.37

ABF-NE 12Hein, James L5 2:38.86

33.28 39.51 35.0051.07

ABF-NE 11Xia, Ryan Z6 2:40.14

37.04 40.00 36.7446.36

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Andrew J7 2:47.96

36.75 45.40 37.4148.40

CCSC-NE 12Wielgus, Henry E8 2:48.75

42.19 40.20 35.9550.41

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M9 2:50.19

44.18 40.05 33.7252.24

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J10 2:58.66

37.59 48.50 39.8352.74

ABF-NE 11Shen, Kenneth Y11 2:59.24

43.85 48.97 36.6249.80

ABF-NE 11Buffa, Brac D12 3:04.34

44.80 48.30 37.9053.34

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J13 3:10.45

40.91 49.48 45.6554.41

ABF-NE  9Kotnisz, Kris R14 3:11.41

43.54 49.32 44.4154.14

CCSC-NE 11Simone, Michael A15 3:12.68

46.68 50.59 46.1149.30

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F16 3:13.19

44.70 47.09 38.731:02.67

CCSC-NE 11White, Kairav S17 3:15.57

44.75 50.04 43.2357.55

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R18 3:19.18

47.71 50.25 40.541:00.68

CCSC-NE 10Speers, John W19 3:43.78

1:01.47 50.62 44.101:07.59

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John--- DQ

53.89 52.45 45.8954.99

ABF-NE 11Ando, Braedon G--- DQ

36.41 39.35 35.3646.70

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Buffa, Brac D1 6:10.45

42.40 50.77 46.3745.34

52.36 52.40 41.84 38.97

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 22.51

CCFF-NE 17Vendetti, Christian M2 22.54

CCSC-NE 14Cappelletto, Luca V3 23.57

CCFF-NE 17McDermott, Dillon C4 23.62

CCFF-NE 15Duarte, Niko R5 24.20

CCSC-NE 18Hinkle, Ian P*6 24.58

CCSC-NE 15Gonneea, Tarun R*6 24.58

CCSC-NE 14Kelly, Aidan8 24.64

CCSC-NE 16Zuwallack, Angus W9 24.98

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J10 25.33

CCFF-NE 15Juan, Andrew D11 25.37

CCSC-NE 14Johnson, Timothy D12 25.42

CCFF-NE 17Caron, Tyler J13 25.47

CCSC-NE 14Zhou, Eric X14 25.92

CCFF-NE 14Sullivan, Jacob L15 26.19

CCSC-NE 17Pine, Trevor J16 26.26

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N17 26.30

CCSC-NE 16Dominatto, Kyle B18 26.31

ABF-NE 14Grealish, Gerald C19 26.49

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J20 27.75

CCSC-NE 16Duhon, Solomon J21 29.30

CCSC-NE 14Taylor, Sean M22 30.80

CCFF-NE 13Merrill, Jaxson D23 32.71

CCFF-NE 13Wawlagala, Nikith N24 35.16

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 12Gagnon, Keith R1 1:02.62

30.08 32.54

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N2 1:04.82

31.33 33.49

ABF-NE 11Ando, Braedon G3 1:05.00

31.18 33.82

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M4 1:08.30

31.65 36.65

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J5 1:10.56

33.54 37.02

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Andrew J*6 1:11.02

32.62 38.40

ABF-NE 11Shen, Kenneth Y*6 1:11.02

34.27 36.75

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R8 1:15.70

35.85 39.85

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F9 1:16.32

35.99 40.33

CCSC-NE 10Speers, John W10 1:18.54

37.53 41.01

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John11 1:18.69

38.16 40.53

CCSC-NE 10Coyle, Dylan P12 1:23.41

38.71 44.70

CCSC-NE 11White, Kairav S13 1:23.53

40.45 43.08

ABF-NE  9Kotnisz, Kris R14 1:24.23

39.61 44.62

CCSC-NE 12Macieira, Luiz O15 1:33.54

40.85 52.69

CCSC-NE  8Kostin, Christopher K16 1:40.10

46.98 53.12

CCSC-NE  9Gutner-Hoch, Noam17 1:41.83

48.33 53.50

CCSC-NE 10Rivera, Logan A18 1:47.14

48.64 58.50

CCSC-NE 10McIlvin, Samuel E19 1:48.53

CCSC-NE 10Guo, William W20 1:50.64

50.98 59.66

CCSC-NE  9Mcgee, Liam F21 1:52.89

CCSC-NE 10Nathe, Benjamin E22 1:54.41

CCSC-NE 11Howie, Thomas W23 1:55.08

50.03 1:05.05

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J--- DQ

40.06 45.96

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE 17McDermott, Dillon C1 53.26

25.32 27.94

CCSC-NE 15Gonneea, Tarun R2 53.88

25.74 28.14

CCFF-NE 15Duarte, Niko R3 54.38

26.11 28.27

CCSC-NE 14Kelly, Aidan4 55.14

26.38 28.76

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E5 55.84

26.83 29.01

CCSC-NE 14Johnson, Timothy D6 55.94

26.79 29.15

CCSC-NE 18Hinkle, Ian P7 56.26

26.72 29.54

CCSC-NE 14Zhou, Eric X8 56.74

27.65 29.09

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N9 57.14

27.48 29.66

CCFF-NE 14Sullivan, Jacob L10 57.19

27.69 29.50

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J11 59.11

28.54 30.57

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J12 59.22

28.57 30.65

CCSC-NE 16Dominatto, Kyle B13 59.70

28.20 31.50
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Free)

KASC-NE 18Shia, Jonthan S14 59.90

29.02 30.88

ABF-NE 13Dustin, Josh R15 1:00.02

28.85 31.17

CCSC-NE 13van der Meulen, Nicholas J16 1:03.08

29.82 33.26

KASC-NE 13Zhang, Luke N17 1:03.11

30.53 32.58

KASC-NE 14Shia, Morgan S18 1:03.26

29.63 33.63

ABF-NE 13Coleman, Connor J19 1:05.87

31.96 33.91

ABF-NE 13Kunathai, Natthavee20 1:08.19

32.70 35.49

CCSC-NE 14LaRosa, Christopher A21 1:10.74

33.20 37.54

CCFF-NE 13DeSouza, Leo A22 1:12.65

34.50 38.15

CCSC-NE 14Taylor, Sean M23 1:12.97

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 1:50.53

25.73 28.69 27.9928.12

CCFF-NE 17McDermott, Dillon C2 1:57.17

26.97 30.13 29.2830.79

CCFF-NE 16Gentile, Nicolas E3 1:57.88

27.13 30.26 30.1530.34

CCSC-NE 15Gonneea, Tarun R4 1:58.00

26.50 29.59 31.0230.89

CCSC-NE 16Zuwallack, Angus W5 1:59.42

26.65 30.72 30.8531.20

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E6 2:00.43

28.30 30.73 30.3831.02

CCFF-NE 15Juan, Andrew D7 2:03.74

27.74 30.69 32.0433.27

CCSC-NE 18Hinkle, Ian P8 2:04.49

28.11 31.88 32.3432.16

CCSC-NE 14Johnson, Timothy D9 2:05.33

28.13 32.29 31.5133.40

CCSC-NE 17Pine, Trevor J10 2:06.91

30.51 33.59 29.7733.04

ABF-NE 13Dustin, Josh R11 2:07.05

29.48 32.78 31.2533.54

CCSC-NE 14Zhou, Eric X12 2:08.42

28.97 31.76 33.8333.86

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J13 2:13.86

30.27 33.74 34.4835.37

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J14 2:15.78

29.87 33.82 35.1536.94

CCSC-NE 16Dominatto, Kyle B15 2:18.04

31.13 34.75 35.5336.63

CCSC-NE 14Taylor, Sean M16 2:52.50

36.18 45.17 1:31.15

CCFF-NE 13Wawlagala, Nikith N17 2:54.38

40.02 44.58 44.2945.49

 
Boys 200 Yard Free IMX #9-10

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FLWS-NE 12Cavic, Nick M1 1:59.96

28.04 30.42 30.5530.95

CCSC-NE 12Soukhanov, Andrei N2 2:26.02

31.83 36.98 38.2039.01

ABF-NE 11Xia, Ryan Z3 2:29.62

32.90 38.17 38.9039.65

CCSC-NE 12Raynor, Samuel M4 2:30.08

33.19 38.25 38.6839.96

KASC-NE 12Jiang, Andre Z5 2:34.06

34.15 39.44 39.6740.80

ABF-NE 11Buffa, Brac D6 2:38.03

37.28 41.03 39.2540.47

CCSC-NE 12Lin, Robert J7 2:40.28

35.77 40.12 42.0242.37

CCSC-NE 12Nathe, Andrew J8 2:42.71

36.90 42.45 40.5842.78

CCSC-NE 10Shultz, Ian F9 2:50.66

40.15 45.31 41.1044.10

CCSC-NE 12Vizgaitis, John10 2:58.14

38.51 45.06 46.2348.34

CCSC-NE 12Rand, Philip R11 2:58.16

39.10 44.64 49.1745.25

CCSC-NE 12Fries, Matthew J12 2:58.17

39.18 45.46 45.5747.96

CCSC-NE 11White, Kairav S13 3:03.84

40.72 46.76 47.1749.19

CCSC-NE 10Speers, John W14 3:04.02

42.89 48.88 44.5047.75

CCSC-NE  9Gutner-Hoch, Noam15 3:52.94

52.08 1:00.95 58.631:01.28

 
Boys 500 Yard Free IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Kelly, Aidan1 5:02.29

25.47 28.56 30.7629.80

31.11 31.52 32.13 31.29

31.31 30.34

CCSC-NE 16Zuwallack, Angus W2 5:15.81

26.99 30.68 31.7232.18

32.03 32.52 32.59 32.81

32.63 31.66

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E3 5:17.09

28.21 31.16 32.4332.40

32.60 32.52 32.41 33.09

32.25 30.02

ABF-NE 14Grealish, Gerald C4 5:25.95

29.76 32.43 33.7433.73

33.47 33.49 32.73 32.59

32.44 31.57

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N5 5:30.04

28.85 32.26 33.7033.17

33.78 33.84 34.46 34.30

33.90 31.78

CCSC-NE 14Cappelletto, Luca V6 5:30.82

28.06 31.79 34.2133.39

33.93 33.98 33.80 34.49

34.48 32.69

CCFF-NE 15Petrosso, Luca J7 5:35.59

28.76 31.70 34.7935.09

34.49 35.94 35.88 34.35

32.59 32.00

ABF-NE 13Dustin, Josh R8 5:40.89

29.78 33.44 35.3234.11

34.95 35.10 35.44 35.26

34.85 32.64

CCFF-NE 14Sullivan, Jacob L9 5:53.52

30.41 33.78 35.9834.76

36.21 36.21 36.80 36.82

36.84 35.71

CCSC-NE 16Dominatto, Kyle B10 5:56.99

29.92 33.62 36.4535.22

36.68 36.60 37.81 38.10

36.30 36.29

ABF-NE 13Kunathai, Natthavee11 6:30.94

33.84 38.48 40.9540.12

41.78 40.41 39.08 40.11

40.43 35.74

CCSC-NE 14LaRosa, Christopher A12 6:52.29

35.70 40.70 41.6740.97

43.86 41.92 42.49 42.54

42.88 39.56

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE 17McDermott, Dillon C1 58.60

27.82 30.78

CCSC-NE 14Johnson, Timothy D2 59.55

29.01 30.54

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J3 59.83

29.28 30.55

CCSC-NE 14Cappelletto, Luca V4 59.90

29.00 30.90

ABF-NE 14Grealish, Gerald C5 1:01.92

30.47 31.45

CCFF-NE 15Duarte, Niko R6 1:03.18

30.67 32.51

CCSC-NE 15Gonneea, Tarun R7 1:03.23

29.98 33.25

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J8 1:04.24

31.29 32.95

CCFF-NE 15Petrosso, Luca J9 1:06.34

32.19 34.15

ABF-NE 13Dustin, Josh R10 1:06.87

32.68 34.19

CCSC-NE 18Hinkle, Ian P11 1:07.46

32.30 35.16
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Back)

KASC-NE 18Shia, Jonthan S12 1:09.06

34.11 34.95

CCSC-NE 14Zhou, Eric X13 1:09.86

33.97 35.89

ABF-NE 13Coleman, Connor J14 1:11.74

34.36 37.38

KASC-NE 13Zhang, Luke N15 1:11.84

34.76 37.08

CCSC-NE 16Dominatto, Kyle B16 1:13.54

CCSC-NE 13van der Meulen, Nicholas J17 1:14.40

36.48 37.92

KASC-NE 14Shia, Morgan S18 1:15.89

36.53 39.36

ABF-NE 13Kunathai, Natthavee19 1:18.54

CCFF-NE 13DeSouza, Leo A20 1:19.42

38.12 41.30

CCSC-NE 14LaRosa, Christopher A21 1:22.27

39.97 42.30

CCSC-NE 14Taylor, Sean M--- DQ

 
Boys 200 Yard Back IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 2:05.59

29.29 32.15 31.7232.43

CCSC-NE 14Johnson, Timothy D2 2:12.02

31.08 34.03 31.8135.10

CCSC-NE 14Kelly, Aidan3 2:12.62

30.81 33.78 33.4034.63

CCSC-NE 16Zuwallack, Angus W4 2:15.53

32.05 34.71 34.0034.77

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E5 2:15.58

32.95 35.15 33.3734.11

ABF-NE 14Grealish, Gerald C6 2:15.99

33.97 35.23 32.3234.47

CCFF-NE 17Caron, Tyler J7 2:18.00

32.63 35.07 34.4735.83

ABF-NE 13Dustin, Josh R8 2:18.38

33.36 35.21 34.2435.57

CCFF-NE 15Petrosso, Luca J9 2:21.87

33.00 35.79 35.0638.02

CCSC-NE 17Pine, Trevor J10 2:21.91

34.13 36.93 34.4036.45

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J11 2:24.78

33.71 36.21 37.2137.65

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N12 2:30.87

35.23 38.39 37.8139.44

CCFF-NE 13Wawlagala, Nikith N13 3:06.81

44.64 47.56 45.6348.98

CCSC-NE 16Dominatto, Kyle B--- DQ

38.66 41.64 42.7243.69

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 1:04.45

30.31 34.14

CCFF-NE 17McDermott, Dillon C2 1:09.74

32.21 37.53

CCSC-NE 16Zuwallack, Angus W3 1:10.85

33.90 36.95

CCFF-NE 14Sullivan, Jacob L4 1:10.91

34.33 36.58

CCSC-NE 15Gonneea, Tarun R5 1:11.24

33.97 37.27

ABF-NE 14Grealish, Gerald C6 1:11.36

33.79 37.57

CCSC-NE 14Zhou, Eric X7 1:13.98

35.27 38.71

CCSC-NE 14Kelly, Aidan8 1:14.99

35.80 39.19

CCSC-NE 16Dominatto, Kyle B9 1:16.61

36.21 40.40

CCFF-NE 15Petrosso, Luca J10 1:17.33

37.85 39.48

CCSC-NE 18Hinkle, Ian P11 1:17.35

36.20 41.15

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J12 1:17.47

36.80 40.67

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N13 1:18.60

36.60 42.00

KASC-NE 13Zhang, Luke N14 1:20.03

38.67 41.36

KASC-NE 18Shia, Jonthan S15 1:20.72

38.56 42.16

KASC-NE 14Shia, Morgan S16 1:21.55

37.81 43.74

ABF-NE 13Dustin, Josh R17 1:24.25

39.05 45.20

CCSC-NE 13van der Meulen, Nicholas J18 1:24.29

39.64 44.65

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J19 1:24.37

39.50 44.87

CCFF-NE 13Merrill, Jaxson D20 1:26.40

40.80 45.60

ABF-NE 13Kunathai, Natthavee21 1:30.62

43.66 46.96

ABF-NE 13Coleman, Connor J22 1:31.74

44.18 47.56

CCSC-NE 14LaRosa, Christopher A23 1:34.53

46.00 48.53

CCFF-NE 13DeSouza, Leo A24 1:41.10

47.64 53.46

CCSC-NE 14Taylor, Sean M--- DQ

56.41 1:07.08

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE 17Vendetti, Christian M1 2:15.76

29.84 35.34 35.5735.01

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J2 2:19.51

32.19 35.85 35.7235.75

CCSC-NE 16Zuwallack, Angus W3 2:29.18

33.12 37.88 39.0439.14

ABF-NE 14Grealish, Gerald C4 2:30.65

33.42 39.11 39.2238.90

CCSC-NE 15Gonneea, Tarun R5 2:30.76

34.14 38.61 38.6939.32

CCFF-NE 14Sullivan, Jacob L6 2:34.29

35.47 39.01 39.4640.35

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E7 2:36.54

36.10 40.20 40.3739.87

CCSC-NE 14Zhou, Eric X8 2:36.91

35.70 39.99 40.5140.71

CCFF-NE 15Juan, Andrew D9 2:36.93

34.43 39.48 41.3441.68

CCSC-NE 14Kelly, Aidan10 2:38.71

35.69 40.75 40.8541.42

CCSC-NE 17Pine, Trevor J11 2:39.64

36.29 41.15 40.4141.79

CCSC-NE 14Cappelletto, Luca V12 2:47.26

37.17 43.86 42.8743.36

CCSC-NE 16Dominatto, Kyle B13 2:50.40

38.87 44.34 41.3945.80

ABF-NE 13Dustin, Josh R14 2:51.91

38.51 43.96 44.5244.92

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N15 2:55.11

38.92 44.98 45.5745.64

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J16 3:08.33

40.60 49.25 47.5350.95

CCFF-NE 13Wawlagala, Nikith N--- DQ

48.73 52.04 52.5654.24

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 52.94

25.09 27.85

CCFF-NE 17Vendetti, Christian M2 53.12

24.88 28.24

CCFF-NE 17McDermott, Dillon C3 56.49

26.13 30.36

CCFF-NE 15Duarte, Niko R4 58.44

26.85 31.59

CCSC-NE 14Kelly, Aidan5 59.18

27.61 31.57

CCFF-NE 17Caron, Tyler J6 1:00.17

28.46 31.71

CCFF-NE 15Petrosso, Luca J7 1:00.54

29.02 31.52

CCSC-NE 14Johnson, Timothy D8 1:00.73

28.92 31.81

CCFF-NE 15Juan, Andrew D9 1:01.29

28.71 32.58

CCSC-NE 17Pine, Trevor J10 1:02.54

29.05 33.49

CCSC-NE 16Dominatto, Kyle B11 1:02.67

29.10 33.57

CCSC-NE 15Gonneea, Tarun R12 1:03.50

29.20 34.30

ABF-NE 13Dustin, Josh R13 1:03.55

29.24 34.31
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Fly)

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N14 1:03.94

29.92 34.02

ABF-NE 14Grealish, Gerald C15 1:04.59

30.43 34.16

CCSC-NE 18Hinkle, Ian P16 1:05.45

29.99 35.46

CCFF-NE 14Sullivan, Jacob L17 1:06.43

31.74 34.69

CCSC-NE 14Zhou, Eric X18 1:06.63

31.19 35.44

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J19 1:06.94

29.60 37.34

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J20 1:12.80

31.98 40.82

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 1:56.56

25.97 29.04 31.0530.50

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N2 2:14.86

30.06 33.66 36.2334.91

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E3 2:15.25

29.57 34.48 35.6935.51

CCSC-NE 14Kelly, Aidan4 2:19.17

30.54 35.53 36.3936.71

CCSC-NE 14Johnson, Timothy D5 2:23.26

30.78 37.75 36.0338.70

CCSC-NE 16Dominatto, Kyle B6 2:28.89

31.52 36.12 41.2839.97

CCSC-NE 16Zuwallack, Angus W7 2:31.61

32.32 39.04 40.6039.65

CCSC-NE 14Cappelletto, Luca V8 2:31.80

33.10 37.54 40.9340.23

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J9 2:41.51

32.03 40.83 44.7543.90

 
Boys 200 Yard IM IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 2:03.81

26.17 32.88 28.4636.30

ABF-NE 14Grealish, Gerald C2 2:13.30

30.47 34.23 30.3838.22

CCSC-NE 15Gonneea, Tarun R3 2:13.44

28.43 35.05 30.0939.87

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E4 2:15.78

28.98 35.46 31.3539.99

CCSC-NE 14Johnson, Timothy D5 2:16.21

28.72 34.62 29.9442.93

CCFF-NE 15Duarte, Niko R6 2:16.91

26.85 36.04 31.4442.58

CCSC-NE 16Zuwallack, Angus W7 2:17.48

32.23 34.80 30.9739.48

CCSC-NE 15Monahan, Brendan J8 2:24.12

31.04 35.57 33.4944.02

CCFF-NE 14Sullivan, Jacob L9 2:24.43

30.78 38.32 33.4141.92

CCSC-NE 18Hinkle, Ian P10 2:25.50

30.69 37.82 33.1543.84

CCSC-NE 14Zhou, Eric X11 2:25.87

31.76 39.30 32.6142.20

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N12 2:26.36

31.92 38.83 33.2642.35

KASC-NE 18Shia, Jonthan S13 2:30.66

31.89 38.10 35.9244.75

CCSC-NE 16Dominatto, Kyle B14 2:31.32

30.23 40.96 37.4342.70

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J15 2:35.13

31.96 40.18 34.6748.32

CCSC-NE 13van der Meulen, Nicholas J16 2:37.50

35.05 40.79 35.4346.23

KASC-NE 14Shia, Morgan S17 2:40.89

34.72 39.36 38.1648.65

ABF-NE 13Coleman, Connor J18 2:43.75

38.57 38.59 35.3951.20

ABF-NE 13Kunathai, Natthavee19 2:47.80

38.32 42.43 37.0849.97

CCSC-NE 14LaRosa, Christopher A--- DQ

39.55 46.01 38.0153.66

CCFF-NE 13DeSouza, Leo A--- DQ

42.02 45.56 42.8457.42

 
Boys 400 Yard IM IMX Event

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Kelly, Aidan1 4:34.11

27.95 33.26 34.4834.40

41.67 42.04 30.42 29.89

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E2 4:41.22

29.13 34.02 35.3336.45

40.92 41.54 32.50 31.33

CCSC-NE 16Zuwallack, Angus W3 4:41.29

31.87 38.03 34.6235.90

38.27 39.44 31.99 31.17

CCSC-NE 14Cappelletto, Luca V4 4:50.55

27.87 34.65 38.0838.02

44.90 45.59 31.93 29.51

CCFF-NE 15Petrosso, Luca J5 4:50.68

28.79 32.70 37.0336.69

42.31 46.06 36.93 30.17

CCSC-NE 15Spicer, Tyler N6 4:55.26

30.30 34.86 38.2237.97

43.10 43.32 33.45 34.04

CCSC-NE 16Dominatto, Kyle B7 5:14.57

30.46 35.51 43.0541.42

43.58 45.76 38.71 36.08

CCSC-NE 13Johnson, Curtis J8 5:31.81

32.18 39.30 43.6442.42

51.34 51.62 36.71 34.60

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Germain, Eli J1 10:10.31

26.78 29.67 30.9430.18

30.75 30.63 30.68 30.83

31.15 31.10 30.65 30.90

31.29 30.97 30.92 30.85

30.70 30.77 30.79 29.76

CCSC-NE 14Kelly, Aidan2 10:13.45

27.42 30.60 30.5531.38

30.92 30.21 30.20 30.57

30.96 30.90 30.63 31.24

31.32 31.20 31.43 31.38

31.00 31.00 30.96 29.58

CCSC-NE 15Mock, Tessa J3 10:17.38

28.23 30.74 31.2731.20

30.97 31.10 31.16 31.41

31.44 31.72 30.38 30.94

30.91 30.95 30.94 30.86

30.88 31.05 31.11 30.12

CCSC-NE 16Zuwallack, Angus W4 10:45.07

28.44 31.16 32.0132.02

32.34 32.24 32.88 32.39

32.50 32.79 32.61 32.76

32.89 32.61 33.07 32.72

32.75 32.82 32.50 31.57

CCSC-NE 12Tomczyk, Lillian R6 13:08.72

35.42 39.58 40.9240.30

40.93 40.21 40.42 39.74

40.65 39.76 40.21 40.20

39.33 40.55 39.73 38.68

38.71 37.97 38.38 37.03

CCSC-NE 16Wieler, Kate R5 11:10.35

31.54 35.22 35.4435.48

35.49 35.54 35.47 36.26

36.08 36.51 36.44 36.45

36.11 36.40 36.09 36.04

35.69 33.61 30.49

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Smith, Sean E1 18:09.29

29.28 32.35 33.1533.17

33.14 33.50 33.21 33.42

33.12 33.52 33.33 32.75

33.21 33.11 33.15 33.17

33.28 33.22 33.24 33.01

33.16 33.18 33.48 33.23

33.72 33.27 33.29 33.72

33.36 32.84 33.57 32.86

30.28
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NE 2019 CCSC Medley Mayhem at the MMA, Sanction #: NE19-0510CCSC TT

Meet Referee Carlos Pereira

Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

CCSC-NE 14Johnson, Timothy D2 18:31.04

29.01 33.01 34.3534.18

33.63 34.41 33.85 33.69

34.10 33.26 33.80 33.05

33.11 33.57 33.18 33.81

33.63 33.95 33.61 33.87

34.06 33.80 33.72 33.55

33.98 34.26 34.87 34.23

34.75 34.40 34.45 33.79

32.11

ABF-NE 14Grealish, Gerald C3 18:37.17

29.58 33.25 34.3733.65

33.76 33.83 34.05 33.79

34.35 33.43 33.64 33.90

33.94 33.11 34.44 34.00

33.77 34.33 34.58 34.28

34.16 34.64 34.53 34.88

34.33 34.85 34.36 34.33

34.28 33.54 33.48 33.34

32.40

CCSC-NE 14Zuwallack, Cora R4 18:48.81

30.68 33.91 34.5134.24

34.20 34.50 34.59 34.33

34.76 34.28 34.70 34.86

34.01 34.41 34.46 34.64

34.50 34.74 34.81 34.35

34.37 34.49 34.45 34.36

34.27 34.47 34.28 33.88

33.78 34.16 33.96 33.76

33.10

ABF-NE 13Bauman, Abby M5 19:29.69

32.01 35.30 35.3236.39

35.93 35.38 35.88 35.45

36.04 35.74 35.21 35.81

35.89 35.85 35.85 35.27

35.61 35.62 35.78 35.68

35.98 35.68 35.47 35.54

35.36 35.34 36.32 35.40

35.69 35.59 35.21 34.73

33.37

CCSC-NE 17Adams, Cydney L6 20:02.91

31.90 34.68 35.8435.26

35.39 35.55 35.74 35.79

36.24 36.55 36.92 37.20

36.80 37.12 37.06 37.26

36.63 37.31 37.10 37.16

37.22 37.70 37.87 36.85

37.44 37.16 36.80 36.98

37.17 36.31 36.30 36.34

35.27


